
Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Head Master School for Visually Impaired, Koraput 
T B.cd/ Diploma Age as on 01012022 2 Inermedinte . Graduation Post Graduation i i _— 

i |Applicatio| MY | Name of the Father's / Date of s w"i""’ Weightage (Weightage | —Yhich ever s higher wf"“ Total RCL | o] Ground on which rejected 
No| nNe Applicant | Husband Name | Birch | S Total | Mark || g | Totwt | Mark || Total | Mark | | 00%) | Total | Mark || g | Weishisge | Cerificae| [ 3FE 

ears | Months * Mark Mark |Secured| Mark | Secured - Mark | Secured " Mark | Secured 

PRAKASH 
V| s [NHARRANIAN|  cuanDRA  [10061995| 26 | 6 | 18 | M | eoo | st [sso0| sso | oo | ass (7633 765 [wso0 | 13s9 750|785 [ 2000 | v |mes| 740 | 2000 | 5% |7s0| 157 | a4 | vES experiencecentfcte not 

NAYAK subsited 

[BHAGYABANTA| PARAMANANDA . . Ivalid CRR cenifcate submitted 1w | s [ G powisss 38 | 1|1 | | o | s fansof 435 | o | 2 [3767) 37 | o | ™ feom| 6o | nwo | s [eoso| sos | 2sso | 2om |suao| 1626 | om0 | ves | oo | ImUCE SO SN 

1. One character centificate 
3 369 495 8 & [NARAYAN SWAIN | 25-05-1984 | 37 7 7 M 750 301 (4013 401 900 358 (3978 398 1800 850 4122 an 1200 703 [5644| Se64 1500 1097 | 7313 | 1463 2734 YES 7.00 Shakid SWAIN 2 Does not havethe experience 

cerifcate asan Asst. Teacher 
aTG) 

1. Does not have the experience 
4 4 453 GOURANGA | JAYANARAVAN 07-08-1990 | 31 4 25 M 750 360 [4800( 480 600 279 [4650| 465 1800 840 4667 467 0 0 000 0.00 1500 991 6607| 1321 2733 YES 300 certificate as an Asst Teacher PADHAN PADHAN (TVTG) offve years 

i 2 PG certficte ot submitted 

1 Does ot have the experience 
cenifieae as an Asst Teacher 

5| ss6 | a0 |PIBEKANANDA|  BAMADEV locosassr| 34 | 7 | 27 | M | 70 | 4es |e240| 624 | o0 | 377 [arss| a5 | 1a00 [ ess |ars0| a7s 0 o foo| oo | o o |oo| oo | 118 | ves | 200 (TG offve years NAYAK NAYAK N 2 Special B ed & Post gradute 
CGPA conversion crticat not 

submited 

Sr.sesHm Y Headmaster D550-cum- Secretary 
Govt. HSS, Podage ‘Gout. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for Hl, Sunabeda RCA& RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Head Master School for Visually Impaired, Koraput

石名 Applieation No
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the
Applicant

Father's/
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th +2/ Inermediate GraduationWeightag Weightag
eTotal Mark Total Mark Total Mark% (10%) % (10%) %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

Weightage
(10%)

Special B.ed/ DiplomaPost Graduation Which ever is higher WeightagWeightage-
Total Mark (10%) Total eMark% 喘 (20%)Mark Secured Mark Secured

Total
Weightage

RCI
Certificate

No.of
Gruund on which rejected

1 202 324 NIHAR RANJANNAYAK
PRAKASH
CHANDRA
NAYAK

14-06-1995 26 6 18 M 600 510 85.00 8.50 600 458 76.33 7.63 1800 1359 75.50 7.55 2000 1479 73.95 7.40 2000 1576 78.80 15.76 39.44 YES experience certificate not
submitted

2 299 309 BHAGYABANTAMANGARAJ
PARAMANANDA
MANGARAJ 13-01-1993 28 11 19 M 600 285 47.50 4.75 600 226 37.67 3.77 1200 723 60.28 6.03 1200 726 60.50 6.05 2550 2073 81.29 16.26 30.80 YES 10.00 Invalid CRR certificate submitted(Vertied on RCl portal)

3 369 495 SUNIL KUMARSWAIN NARAYAN SWAIN 25-05-1984 37 7 7 M 750 301 40.13 4.01 900 358 39.78 3.98 1800 850 47.22 4.72 1200 703 56.44 5.64 1500 1097 73.13 14.63 27.34 YES 7.00
1.One character certificate
submitted

2.Does not have the experience
certficate as an Asst. Teacher
(TVTG)

4 428 453 GOURANGAPADHAN
JAYANARAYAN
PADHAN 07-08-1990 31 4 25 M 750 360 48.00 4.80 600 279 46.50 4.65 1800 840 46.67 4.67 0 0 0.00 0.00 1500 991 66.07 13.21 27.33 YES 3.00

1. Does not have the experience
certficate as an Asst Teacher
(TITG) of five years

2.PG certificate not submitted

5 356 396 BIBEKANANDANAYAK
BAMADEV
NAYAK 05-05-1987 34 7 27 M 750 468 62.40 6.24 900 377 41.89 4.19 1400 665 47.50 4.75 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 15.18 YES 2.00

1. Does not have the experience
certificate as an Asst Teacher
(TI/TG) of five years

2. Spacial B ed & Post graduate
CGPA conversion certicate not

submitted

5As HM
Govt.HSs, Podagode

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

I/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

Dsso-cum- secretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher ( PCM) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
) Special Bed Diploma Ageas on 01.01.2022 1ot + Tnermedinte Graduation ; P | Avplicato | Money |t Father's/ Dateof o e Weightage Weightage Weightage | Which everis higher | Weightage | Total Rl 

aNo  [Receipt No Husband Name wen T T T T W [ T To| 00 [ v [ | O [ o | e [ ] G0 | Wb | conince 
ol S s Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark | Secured Mark Secured " 

| om 195 | SASMITABARAL | SARBESWARBARAL | 20:05-1998 | 23 7 2| F| e st |eonr| so2 0 267 faeso| ass |uoo| ses [errs| 1236 | 2000 st [mss| st | ossm | wves 

Q% /;),,&' N 

Sr. SES HM e HR\/ er DSSO-cum- Secretary 
Govt. HSS, Podaghda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

SI No Application No

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst.Teacher(PCM) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
Special B.ed/ DiplomaAge as on 01.01.2022 10th +2/ Inermediate Graduation

Money Father's/ Date of Weightage Weightage Weightage Which ever is higher Weightage Total RCI
Name of the Applicant SexReceipt No. Husband Name Birth (10%) (10%) (20%) (20%) Weightage CertificateTotal Mark Total Mark Total Mark Total MarkYears Months Days % % % %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

1 53 194 SASMITA BARAL SARBESWAR BARAL 20-05-1998 23 7 12 F 600 361 60.17 6.02 600 267 44.50 4.45 1400 865 61.79 12.36 2000 1551 77.55 15.51 38.33 YES

SR YESAMN
Govt. HSS, Podageda

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hi, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher ( PCM) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 

oney y . Special B.ed/ Diploma 
1 o | ApPlication 1::";': Name of the Father's | Dateof | Agesson01.01.2022 4 1o Weightage | T2/ Inermediate |\ ohage Graduation Weightage|  Which ever is higher | Weightage | Total RCI | Ground on which| 

No Nol' | Applicant | Husband Name | Birth X Toml | Mark (10%) [Tl T Mark (10%) [Tom | Motk (0%) [Toml | Mark ], | (0%) |Weightage |Certificate|  Rejected 
Years{ Moot | Davs Mark | Secured | " Mark_| Securea | % Mark | Secured | % Mark | Secured | % 

NIHAR PRAKASH Chemistry subject 
1| = 325 | RANIAN CHANDRA | 14061955 | 66 | 6 | 18 | M| oo | s [ssoo| sso | e | ass [7633) 76 | 1s0 | 1359|7550 | 1s10 | 2000 | 157 [7880| 1576 | 4699 | VES |isnotincldedin 

NAYAK NAYAK the graduation 
course 

Diploam 
certficatre / B.ed TOPHAN | HAREKRISHA y | 2| LU L VO (o 2500199 | 25 | 8 | 7 | M| 60 | 40 |00 700 | e0 | 399 [s6s0| ees | 1s00 | e9s | ss2s| 1106 0 o [ooo| oo | 2m No ym;::x:v’:r‘:]nn\ 

submiticd 

1 Chemistry 
subject i not 

SUSHREE . included in the 
3| e st | srueka [SVASREKIVAR jsoiog | 23 | s | w7 | B | oo | 4o fsa7| 822 | e | 32 [seoo| sd0 | 1s0 | oer | ssos| 1ol 0 o fooo| 000 | 2463 | YES |graduationcourse 

MISHRA 2 Bed CGPA 
conversion 

certfeate not 
submitied 

Lo 
\ 

M Sr. SESHM 1/C Headmaster 
Gowt. HsS, Podagodia Govt. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda 

DSSO-cum- Secretary 
RC & RSH, Koraput

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst.Teacher(PCM) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput

SI No ApplicationNo
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the
Applicant

Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation Weightage
(20%)Total Mark %Mark Secured

Special B.ed/ Diploma
Which ever is higher
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)^

Total
Weightage

RCI
Certificate

Ground on which
Rejected

1 192 325
NIHAR
RANJAN
NAYAK

PRAKASH
CHANDRA
NAYAK

14-06-1955 66 6 18 M 600 510 85.00 8.50 600 458 76.33| 7.63 1800 1359 75.50 15.10 2000 1576 78.80 15.76 46.99 YES
Chemistry subject
is not included in
the graduation
course

2 119 431 TOPHAN
KUMAR SAHU

HAREKRISHA
SAHU 25-04-1996 25 8 7 M 600 420 70.00 7.00 600 399 66.50 6.65 1800 995 55.28 11.06 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.71 NO

Diploam
certificatre/B.ed
in Visual
impairment not
submitted

3 167 151
SUSHREE
SRILEKHA
MISHRA
SWARIP KUMAR
MISHRA 15-06-1998 23 6 17 F 600 493 82.17 8.22 600 324 54.00 5.40 1800 991 55.06 11.01 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.63 YES

1.Chemistry
subject is not
included in the
graduation course
2. B.ed CGPA
conversion
certifcate not
submitted

5c.9e5Hm'
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Sedretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher ( CBZ) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
. Special B.ed/ Diploma 

| Money Father's / Ageasion 01.01.2022 10th Weighta +2/Inermediate |y ag i Weighta| Which ever is higher | Weighta | Total | RCI Applicati Y | Name of the Date of SINo 70 No | ReCeiPt | 4 icant Husband Bisth Month sex [ et ge Toal, | Marie e Total Star, ge _— o ge | Weighta |Certificat] 
No. N: on o ar} 10 °! ar’ 10%; N - 9 20% At 6 | (20%) “ me Yoars| =, | Daye Mark | secured | % | O | Mark |secured| % | %% | Mark [securea| % | °% | Mark [securea| % | GO | 8¢ N 

SUDESHNA GANGADHAR 
1 364 196 SAIBALINI SETHY 02-06-1997 24 6 30 F 600 437 72.83 7.28 600 361 60.17 6.02 2400 1759 73.29 14.66 2000 1568 78.40 15.68 43.64 YES 

SETHY 

SURYAKANTA | KALANDI 2 | 318 578 CHARAN [13-07-1999| 22 | 5 19 | M| 600 422 [7033] 7.03 600 340 [5667| 567 | 2600 | 1783 |e858| 1372 | 2000 | 1591 |7955| 1591 | 4233 | YES MALLCIK MALLICK 

W 

sr.SEsfiv Sr. SES HM 1/C Hedmaster 
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda 

DSS0-cum- Secretary 
Govt. HSS, Podagda RC & RSH, Koraput

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher(CBZ) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput

SI No Application No
Money
Receipt
No.
Name of the
Applicant

Father's /
Husband
Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weighta
ge
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightag Graduation
e
(10%) TotalMark

Mark
Secured %

Weighta
ge
(20%)

Special B.ed/ Diploma
Which ever is higher
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weighta
ge
(20%)

Total
Weighta
ge

RCI
Certificat
e

1 364 196
SUDESHNA
SAIBALINI
SETHY
GANGADHAR 02-06-1997SETHY 24 6 30 F 600 437 72.83 7.28 600 361 60.17| 6.02 2400 1759 73.29 14.66 2000 1568 78.40 15.68 43.64 YES

2 318 578 SURYAKANTAMALLCIK
KALANDI
CHARAN
MALLICK

13-07-1999 22 5 19 M 600 422 70.33 7.03 600 340 56.67 5.67 2600 1783 68.58 13.72 2000 1591 79.55 15.91 42.33 YES

S�.gHM�
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

I/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Secretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher ( CBZ) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
on B e Specil B.cd/ Diploma 

1o APPlcatnl MUY | e Applicant Father's Daeor | Awemenotonn | i Weightage Bilarmes Weightage Gouibiey Weightage | Which ever is higher Total RO o on which Reecied 
nNo Ne o Husband Name Birth P I Total Nark 5. | (0% [Homr Wk 15, (0% Total Nark [ .| %) Total Mark | . Weightage | Certificate 

, onths ol Mark Secured ” Mark_ Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured 

1| | 25| BHAGYALAXMINAYAK | MUKTIRANIANSAHU | 18.05-1995 | 26 | E e | aes feow| sos | owo | [serl swr | oaseo | o0 [soas| e | oao | e [l wass | oases | oyes | e abeess 

2| a0 | ;e | peBSISHMALLCK | BICHTRAMALUCK |o0mi98 | 25 o w | e | o fseo| ssso | owo | o2 fee| sz | e [ fsom| owois | w0 | s [meo| ws | ase | VES | (Blnk chwactercenone 
‘submitted by the applicant) 

Diploam cerfetre /B d n s ose | e | voamivam smapisHMATL | 1607:1993 | 28 6 | r | w0 | w2 fsw| oss | e | e fmeo] sw | oo | e fws| e |- — fooo| 000 | s | Mo | Vieulipimentnor 
simted 

‘Govt. HSS, Podagol 

B 
Sr. SES HM 

Govt. Hs, Nighamaniguda 
1/Chéadmaster 

School for HI, Sunabeda 
DSSO-cum- Sekretary. 
RC &RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher(CBZ) T.G School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
Special B.ed/ DiplomaMoney Age as on 01.01.2022 10th +2/ Inermediate GraduationApplicatio Father's / Date of Weightage Weightage Weightage Which ever is higher Weightage Total RCISI No Receipt Name of the Applicant Sex Ground on which Rejectedn No Husband Name Birth Total Total Mark (10%) Total Mark (20%)No. Mark (10%) Total Mark (20%) Weightage CertifieateYears Months Days % % % %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

Chemistry sulbject is not1 178 203 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK MUKTI RANJAN SAHU 18-05-1995 26 7 14 F 600 365 60.83 6.08 600 352 58.67 5.87 1800 1070 59.44 11.89 2000 1484 74.20| 14.84 38.68 YES included in the graduation

2 210 326 DEBASISH MALLICK BICHITRA MALLICK 03-04-1998 23 8 29 M 600 333 55.50 5.55 600 256 42.67 4.27 1400 711 50.79 10.16 2000 1452 72.60 14.52 34.49 YES (Blank character certificate
submitted by the applicant)

3 556 668 MINATI MAJHI JAGDISH MAJHI 16-07-1993 28 5 16 F 600 332 55.33 5.53 600 312 52.00 5.20 2400 1693 70.54 14.11 - ⋯ 0.00 0.00 24.84 NO
Diploam certificatre /B.ed in
Visual impairment not
submitted

Govt. HSS, Podagoda
Sr.SES HM

Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda
I/CHEadmaster

School for Hi, Sunabeda
DSSO-cum- secretary
RC & RSH,Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher T.I School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Si [apptieatio] MO | e Anpl Father's / Date of Agewson 010202 | 1o Weightage iinermicdinte Weightage figecial Diplema Weightage | Total RC1 
No | nNo s aseieRRrt Husband Name Birth “ (20%) (20%) (20%) | Weightage | Certificate No. vears | tomtts | D Toal | Mark . Total | Mark % Total Mark P 

‘ears | Months | Days Mark | Secured N Mark_| Secured " Mark Secured = 

) 158 INDRAJIT MOHANTY DURYODHAN MOHANTY | 25.06-1994 | 27 6 7 M| 0 a3 683 | 177 | 60 m si67 | 107 2635 248 | 8516 1703 4153 YES 

2| se 95 TANUSHREE PATRA SURENDRA PATRA 20102000 | 21 2 3| F| e a3 7050 | 1410 | 600 327 5450 | 1090 2635 025 | 7685 1537 4037 YES 

3| e 86 | SONALIBAIRIGANIAN SURESH BAIRIGANIAN 07112000 | 21 1 s | F| oo 420 7000 | 1400 | 600 24 5400 | 1080 2635 1999 | 7586 1517 3997 YES 

| 16 NARAYAN BEHERA MURALIDHAR BEHERA | 21041995 | 26 8 o[ M| e 314 5235 | 1047 | 60 388 w67 | 1293 2635 262 | 8205 1641 3981 YES 

SUBHASMITA 5 " 5| oan 455 | R IVADARSHINI BISWAL ASHOK BISWAL B2000 |21 1 1 [ M| 60 410 33 | 1e | 60 317 528 1057 2635 973 | 7488 1498 3921 YES 

6| 28 123 BBHASKAR RAO BKRUSHNMURTYRAO | 22:03-1988 | 33 9 o (M| 60 25 3917 | 783 600 381 @s0 | 1270 2635 29 | 8334 1667 3720 YES 

7| 124 SISIR KUMAR SETHY NANDAKISHORESETHY | 12031984 | 37 5 20 | M| 70 78 3707 | 741 1000 07 0w | 1214 2635 29 | 8725 1745 37.00 YES 

s | se 652 RASMITA SETHI RAJAKISHOR SETHI 17062001 | 20 3 5 [ F | 600 315 5250 | 1050 600 354 5900 | 1180 2635 1734 | 58t 1316 3546 YES 

9| m 105 CHINMAYA JENA KRUSHNA CHANDRAJENA | 2205-1999 | 22 7 0 [m| 70 87 o571 | 131 00 300 5000 | 1000 2635 514 | 5746 1149 3541 VES 

0| 7 &9 NIBEDITA DAS BHIMA CHARN DAS 1505199 | 25 7 7| F| e 254 23 | 847 700 356 s086 | 1017 2635 286 | 829 1659 3523 YES 

s Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-curt- Secretary 
Govt. HSS, Podag Gout. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher T.I School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
Si
No
Applicatio
n No
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Special Diploma

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage

RCI
Certificate

1 199 158 INDRAJIT MOHANTY DURYODHAN MOHANTY 25-06-1994 27 6 7 M 600 413 68.83 13.77 600 322 53.67 10.73 2635 2244 85.16 17.03 41.53 YES

2 56 95 TANUSHREE PATRA SURENDRA PATRA 29-10-2000 21 2 3 F 600 423 70.50 14.10 600 327 54.50 10.90 2635 2025 76.85 15.37 40.37 YES

3 569 686 SONALI BAIRIGANJAN SURESH BAIRIGANJAN 07-11-2000 21 1 25- F 600 420 70.00 14.00 600 324 54.00 10.80 2635 1999 75.86 15.17 39.97 YES

4 74 116 NARAYAN BEHERA MURALI DHAR BEHERA 21-04-1995 26 8 11 M 600 314 52.33 10.47 600 388 64.67 12.93 2635 2162 82.05 16.41 39.81 YES

5 411 435 SUBHASMITA
PRIYADARSHINI BISWAL ASHOK BISWAL 13-11-2000 21 1 19 M 600 410 68.33 13.67 600 317 52.83 10.57 2635 1973 74.88 14.98 39.21 YES

6 218 123 B BHASKAR RAO B KRUSHNMURTY RAO 22-03-1988 33 9 10 M 600 235 39.17 7.83 600 381 63.50 12.70 2635 2196 83.34 16.67 37.20 YES

7 276 124 SISIR KUMAR SETHY NANDA KISHORE SETHY 12-03-1984 37 9 20 M 750 278 37.07 7.41 1000 607 60.70 12.14 2635 2299 87.25 17.45 37.00 YES

8 562 652 RASMITA SETHI RAJAKISHOR SETHI 17-06-2001 20 6 15 F 600 315 52.50 10.50 600 354 59.00 11.80 2635 1734 65.81 13.16 35.46 YES

9 44 105 CHINMAYA JENA KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA 22-05-1999 22 7 10 M 700 487 69.57 13.91 600 300 50.00 10.00 2635 1514 57.46 11.49 35.41 YES

10 378 629 NIBEDITA DAS BHIMA CHARN DAS 15-05-1996 25 7 17 F 600 254 42.33 8.47 700 356 50.86 10.17 2635 2186 82.96 16.59 35.23 YES

SRSESHM
Govt. HSS, Podagode

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hi, Sunabeda

DSSO-cunA-Secretary
RC & RSH,Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher T.l School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
P I, — Setwei Mg 0 | | IO Dethlt |y | nermeiae Weightage || SPectIDloms | (el ot 6 P 

aNo » REEOER Husband Name Birth N onths | Days | |Totl| Mark [ 7| @0%) [ Toml | Mark [ | (0%) [Towl[ Mark | .| (20%) |Weightage | Certificatc 4 
b e, | Mouths | Doy Mark | Secured Mark | Secured | " Mark | Secured 

1| e 557 SUMANTA SAHU MITRASEN SAHU 012199 | 2 0 29 | M| 60| 45 |7650| 1530 60 | 381 [exso| 1270|2635 | 275 [s2s4| 1651 51 No RCl certificate not submitted 

2 | 449 BHISMADEB BAG. PRATI BAG 0012199 | 22 0 3 | M| 60| 361 [e017] 1203 60 | 392 les3| 1307|2635 | 2264 [8592| 1718 2 No RCI certificate not submitted 

s | s EE) HARAPRIYA JENA SAROJ KUMAR JENA 08011997 | 24 n u | Fleo | a3 [esss| 1377 600 | 3a [s733| 1a7 | 2635 | 2016 |7651] 1530 4054 No RCl certificate not submitted 

4 | s 43 PRAMODINI BISO! SANKAR BISOI 20031991 | 30 5 12 | F |70 | s |ssoo| 1160 600 | 3:2 [s700| 1140|2635 | 197 |7a88| 1498 3798 YES Diploma certificate not submitied 

s | o 8 SUBASINI RATHA ALOK KUMAR LENKA 26012000 | 21 n 6 | Fleo| 3 [eso] 1270 60 | 25 [asss| 017|265 | 17 |7507| 1501 3688 YES R 

s | e 58 SARATHI MURMU MANGAL MURMU 13041993 | 28 s 19 | M |60 | 321 |sus0 1070 60 | 270 [aso0| 900 |2635| 2254 [sssa| 1711 3681 VES Db 

7| a0 87 SARASWATI BEHERA LATEMURALIBEHERA | 01041993 | 28 5 o | F|eo0| 36 [s600| 1120 600 | 304 [s067| 1013|2635 | 1963 [7450| 1490 3623 No RC centifionte not submited 

8 | 1 6 RAJENDRA KHILLO DANUKHILLO 2512199 | 25 0 7 M| 60| 26 [3767] 753 600 | 297 [aos0| 900 |2635| 2040 |7776| 1555 299 No 1. Docs not have 0% in +2 
2. RCI certificate not submiied 

RAMESH CHANDRA . s | am 424 | SUBHASRIMOHAPATRA MORAPATRA: 02011997 | 24 i 30 | Fleoo| 28 [s67] 893 60 | 310 [ste7| 1033|2635 | 113 [e61s| 1323 3250 YES Claracior e nok subuiiid 

0 | se 654 MANDAKINT HARPAL BHIMSEN HARPAL 2500199 | 2 s 7 | M| 60| 39 [esso| 1330 a0 | 346 [s267| s 0 o |ooo| o000 2183 NO | Does not have Diploma Certificae in 
visually impairment 

1 193 355 HARAPRIYABHATTA | RAMESH CHANDRA BHATTA | 12-04-1988 33 3 20 | F| 750 | 384 [5120( 1024 1000 663 |6630| 1326 0 0 |00 | 000 23.50 YES Does not hgve Diploma Certificate in 
vistally impairment 

. 1. Does not have 50% n +2 2| w 38 GAGANBIHARI NAYAK JOGESWAR NAYAK 25061998 | 23 6 7 Mmoo | 3 |en| ne 60 | 203 |asss| o7 0 o |oo| o000 223 YES 2. Does not have Diploma Certificate 
In Visually Impairment 

| e | o | remacowawsonn | oroursvan | o | o0 [ s | [ # || o s wm | en [ Jesol oso o | o Jom| e | s | wo |, LPesmtiesine 
In Visually Impairment 

1. Docs not have 0% in +2 
u | wm 3 DEBASISH MALLICK BICHITRA MALLICK 03041998 | 23 s 2 | m|eo| 33 [sssol nao | oeo | 256 |a2e7| s 0 o |oo| o000 1963 B [ 

3. Invalid Character Certficaes 
submitted 

5 | a2 si ASHISH SAHOO ABHIMANYU SAHOO 04022000 | 21 0 | 28 a0 | 26 |a383| 87 s0 | 321 [sas0f 1070 0 o |ooo| 000 1947 NO 1. DiplimaCeififisie invisiallys impairment not submitted 
2. Charatcer certifcates not submitied 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst. Teacher T.I School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
Money Age as on 01.01.2022 Class 10th Details +2/ Inermediate Special DiplomaApplicatio Father's / Date of Weightage Weightage Weightage Total RCISI No Receipt Name of the Applicant Sex Ground on which rejectedn No Husband Name Birth Total Mark (20%) Total Mark (20%) Total Mark (20%) Weightage CertificateNo. Years Months Days % % %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

1 498 557 SUMANTA SAHU MITRASEN SAHU 03-12-1999 22 0 29 M 600 459 76.50 15.30 600 381 63.50 12.70 2635 2175 82.54 16.51 44.51 NO RCI certificate not submitted

2 390 449 BHISMADEB BAG PRATI BAG 09-12-1999 22 0 23 M 600 361 60.17 12.03 600 392 65.33 13.07 2635 2264 85.92 17.18 42.28 NO RCI certificate not submitted

3 337 332 HARAPRIYA JENA SAROJ KUMAR JENA 08-01-1997 24 11 24 F 600 413 68.83 13.77 600 344 57.33 11.47 2635 2016 76.51 15.30 40.54 NO RCI certificate not submitted

4 215 543 PRAMODINI BISOI SANKAR BISOI 20-03-1991 30 9 12 F 750 435 58.00 11.60 600 342 57.00 11.40 2635 1973 74.88 14.98 37.98 YES Diploma certificate not submitted

5 491 89 SUBASINI RATHA ALOK KUMAR LENKA 26-01-2000 21 11 6 F 600 381 63.50 12.70 600 275 45.83 9.17 2635 1978 75.07 15.01 36.88 YES Does mot have 50% in+2

6 492 88 SARATHI MURMU MANGAL MURMU 13-04-1993 28 8 19 M 600 321 53.50 10.70 600 270 45.00 9.00 2635 2254 85.54 17.11 36.81 YES Does mot have 50% in+2

7 490 87 SARASWATI BEHERA LATE MURALI BEHERA 01-04-1993 28 9 0 F 600 336 56.00 11.20 600 304 50.67 10.13 2635 1963 74.50 14.90 36.23 NO RCl certificate not submitted

8 14 60 RAJENDRA KHILLO DANU KHILLO 25-12-1996 25 0 7 M 600 226 37.67 7.53 600 297 49.50| 9.90 2635 2049 77.76 15.55 32.99 NO 1. Does not have 50% in+2
2. RCl certificate not submited

9 489 424 SUBHASRI MOHAPATRA RAMESH CHANDRA
MOHAPATRA 02-01-1997 24 11 30 F 600 268 44.67| 8.93 600 310 51.67 10.33 2635 1743 66.15 13.23 32.50 YES Character certfciates not submitted

10 543 654 MANDAKINI HARPAL BHIMSEN HARPAL 25-04-1999 22 8 7 M 600 399 66.50 13.30 600 346 57.67 11.53 0 0 0.00 0.00 24.83 NO Does not have Diploma Certificate in
visually impairment

11 193 355 HARAPRIYA BHATTA RAMESH CHANDRA BHATTA 12-04-1988 33 8 20 F 750 384 51.20 10.24 1000 663 66.30 13.26 0 0 0.00 0.00 23.50 YES Does not heve Diploma Certificate in
vistually impairment
1. Does not have 50% in +212 137 38 GAGANBIHARI NAYAK JOGESWAR NAYAK 25-06-1998 23 6 7 M 600 374 62.33 12.47 600 293 48.83 9.77 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.23 YES 2. Does not have Diploma Certificate
In Visually Impairment
1. Does not have 50% in +213 438 452 REETA KUMAR POLAI MANOJ KUMAR SWAIN 18-04-1991 30 8 14 F 750 402 53.60 10.72 600 294 49.00 9.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 20.52 NO 2. Does not have Diploma Certificate
In Visually Impairment
1. Does not have 50% in +2

2. Does not have Diploma Certificate14 211 333 DEBASISH MALLICK BICHITRA MALLICK 03-04-1998 23 8 29 M 600 333 55.50 11.10 600 256 42.67 8.53 0 0 0.00 0.00 19.63 YES In Visually Impairment
3. Invalid Character Certificates

submitted

1. Diploma Certificate in visually15 412 511 ASHISH SAHOO ABHIMANYU SAHOO 04-02-2000 21 10 28 M 600 263 43.83 8.77 600 321 53.50 10.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 19.47 NO impairment not submitted
2.Charatcer certificates not submitted



B e R Fathers | Dateot Bl T el e g | et Dpoma [ . T 

niNe No. " " Husband Name Birth Years | Months | Day Total | Mark @0%) [ Total [ Mark [, (20%) [ Total | Mark Weightage | Certificate ) 
. s | Months| Pays Mark | Secured Mark | Secured | ™ Mark | Secured 

6 | s 1355 | SARAJKUMAR SWAIN DANDAPANI SWAIN 01061983 | 38 7 o |70 | s [4747) a0 o0 | a4z |ars6| st o | o |oo| o0 1900 YES 2 il Chtiels b vty 
impairment not submitied__ 

7| s | 2 MINAKHI MANDAL KRUSHNACHANDRA | 20011996 | 25 | n 2 | F|ewo| 210 [3500 700 60 | 327 |saso| 1% | o | o |ooo| oo 1730 No [N signature of the applicant i original MANDAL application form 

1| 3 357 | BISHNUPRIYAPASAYAT | TARAK CHANDRAPASAYAT | 2106-1995 | 26 6 | F e | 205 |mss| 67 60 | 324 |sa00| 1080 0 o |ooo| o000 1757 No | Do "“‘lf:’;:‘:?y"::::"f:"‘:‘-‘““ o 

Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Secretary 

Govt. HSS, Podagoda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

SI No Applieation No
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's/
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022
Sex

Years Months Days
Class 10th Details
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

+2/ Inermediate
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Special Diploma
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage

RCI
Certificate Ground on which rejected

16 268 135 SARAJ KUMAR SWAIN DANDAPANI SWAIN 01-06-1983 38 7 0 M 750 356 47.47 9.49 900 428 47.56 9.51 0 0 0.00 0.00 19.00 YES 1. Does not have 50% in +2
2. Diploma Certificate in visually
impairment not submitted

17 288 268 MINAKHI MANDAL KRUSHNA CHANDRA
MANDAL 20-01-1996 25 11 12 F 600 210 35.00 7.00 600 327 54.50 10.90 0 0 0.00 0.00 17.90 NO No signature of the applicant in original

application form

18 362 357 BISHNUPRIYA PASAYAT TARAK CHANDRA PASAYAT 21-06-1995 26 6 11 F 600 203 33.83 6.77 600 324 54.00 10.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 17.57 NO Does no have Diploma Certificate In
Visually impairment

Sr.SeS hm
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. Ses HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Mobility Teacher School for Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Special Diploma/Degree N Age as on 01.01.2022 10th +2/ Inermediate OWhichever b higher) 
icati| MOReY | . i . . o |Applicati| o™ Name of the Father's / Date of Weightage Weightage Total Ground on which SIN R Weight: i " SINo [ o No ‘;"’" Applicant Husband Name Birth Sex (20%) (20%) BN | Weightage Rejected 

o years | Months | Days Total | Mark v Total | Mark . Total Mark % 
” Mark | Secured . Mark | Secured | Mark | Secured 

1. Does not have 50% in 
+2 

2. Does not have 
BHAGYSHREE | MANOJ KUMAR 

a 237 257 PANIGRAHI PANIGRAHI 18-04-1995 26 8 14 F 600 392 65.33 13.07 600 271 4517 9.03 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.10 Diploma in Visually 

Impaired & Does not 
have degree certificate 

in Orientation and 
Mobilty 

HI sr%s’%l;lr"H V(&\efimister DSSO-cum- Secretary 
Govt. HSS, Podagoda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

SI No Application No
Money
ReceiptNo.

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Mobility Teacher School for Visually Impaired, Koraput
Special Diploma/DegreeAge as on 01.01.2022 10th +2/ Inermediate (Whichever is higher)

Name of the Father's / Date of Weightage Weightage TotalSex WeightageApplicant Husband Name Birth (20%) (20%) Weightage
Total Mark Total Mark Total MarkYears Months Days % % %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

Ground on which
Rejected

1 237 257 BHAGYSHREEPANIGRAHI
MANOJKUMAR
PANIGRAHI 18-04-1995 26 8 14 F 600 392 65.33 13.07 600 271 45.17 9.03 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.10

1. Does not have 50% in
+2

2. Does not have
Diploma in Visually
Impaired & Does not
have degree certificate
in Orientation and
Mobilty

56 4s HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
[TTIIET o Y et Crviuton T 

st | ey Futers/ buear Weshsge Weshoge (o T vk Weigbnge - — N Name o the Appien - " Gl I o A No Receipt No. o ‘Hushand Name h Years | Months | Day Total | Mark (10%) Total | Mark % (10%)  |MarkicG| /cGPA (20%) Total | Mark ”% (20%) | Weightage Nk | scued Nk | seured Nk | secwed e el 
R s | omasoorana | 2o | 30 | o | v | F | o0 | 26 [z | on | s | w |seo | s | w0 | ms [wn | ows | oo | w0 | s | wo | se 
2w | w | cwamustmom | mmewaxovawersor | zovas | 3 | 6 |0 | f | wo | @ | e | omo | w0 | o | en | em | o | me | sss | e | w0 | oso | mas | e | aes 

PRIV ANGA PRI ADARSHIN | PRAKASH CHANDRA N - - y [ } w | o iy sz | 9 | 5 | s | F| w0 | s |we | se | ao | w || es |0 | wes |mas | we | | e | smo | we | sn 
4 m 466 SOUMYASHREE JENA' HARIS CHANDRA JENA 21-12:2000 21 0 1n F 600 450 75.00 750 600 439 7317 732 2600 1900 7308 1462 850 673 7918 1584 4527 

s| e | e | omvaxoumesos [xsionamsomrson] iz | = [ o | v || w0 | w0 | mw | s | w0 | e | oo | am | o | ws [ wese | wn oo [ e [ww | s | s 
BN o w [ e | e y 7 | s o | | s [mo | sn | aw ESH MOHAPATRA MOHAPATRA 14-09-1997 24 3 18 M 600 328 5467 547 600 380 6333 633 2600 2207 84388 16.98 00 S. 

P e [ e | oxsummax | scaamoramo |z | 3 | o | w0 | M| @o | e | rem | re | wo | me | an | enm | | ws | em | e | o | so | we | vm | wew 
s e [ oo | wesesony | mooakr o | Ty [ [ e | [ s | rs | we | [am | en |me | ws | e | so || @ | eo| we | es PAGRAY 
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0| s | e AT A moavisuvam | tooroms | 3 | s | t6 | £ | w0 | s | s | smo | e | we | soo | sm | a0 | s | wse | wn | oso | me | sss | en | s 
w| we | | owaasinwmeo | pnovsvomwiso | s | = | 7 | s | m| w0 | es |om | e | w0 | w0 |an | am | weo | e | e | e | oo | m | 7w | oss | s 
N v | commmn | uarecotamwon | o | 3 | o | 1 | # | w0 | s | s | w0 | w6 |@o | en | we | wo e | e | e | s | so| wx | ws 
o] e | w | ssooarmomw | suomarvomst | o | 2 | 3 | 2 | ¢ | aw | w6 | en | am | ow | w0 | s | s | meo | s |em | ne | | s | s | ve | s 
Wl m | PADNA PADUA sourous | e | 3 | o | o | M| w0 | me |en | e | e | m | e | em |we | we |en| wm | a0 | s |ne | wn | wow 
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16 258 487 SONALIKUMARI PARICHHA | DEBARAJ PARICHHA 31-03-1998 3 9 1 F 600 299 49.83 498 600 360 60.00 6.00 1800 993 5517 11.03 1100 912 8836 17.67 3969 

1” 728 25 SUJATA MOHANTY [BUAYA KUMAR MOHANTY/| 05-04-1998 23 8 27 F 600 374 6233 623 600 325 5417 542 2400 1547 64.46 1289 600 451 7517 1503 3958 
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Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
SI No ApplicationNo

Money
Receipt No. Name of the Applicant Father's/

Husband Name
Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.202

Years Months Days Sex
10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation
Total
Mark/CG

PA
Mark
/CGPA

Secured
%
Weightage
(20%)

PGDCA
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage

1 197 214 ALISHA HIAL ABINASH KANTA HIAL 24-12-2000 21 0 8 F 10CGPA
9.6
CGPA 91.20 9.12 500 443 88.60 8.86 2600 2359 90.73 18.15 600 489 81.50 16.30 52.43

2 27 23 GAYATRI SUBUDHI HIRANYA KUMAR BISOI 22-08-1998 23 4 10 F 600 437 72.83 7.28 600 407 67.83 6.78 2400 1943 80.96 16.19 800 650 81.25 16.25 46.51

3 338 329 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHININAYAK
PRAKASH CHANDRA
NAYAK 27-03-2002 19 9 5 F 600 520 86.67 8.67 600 381 63.50 6.35 2600 1908 73.38 14.68 1000 821 82.10 16.42 46.11

4 271 466 SOUMYASHREE JENA HARIS CHANDRA JENA 21-12-2000 21 0 11 F 600 450 75.00 7.50 600 439 73.17 7.32 2600 1900 73.08 14.62 850 673 79.18 15.84 45.27

5 42 121 ADITYA KUMAR PANDA KISHOR CHANDRA PANDA 13-12-1999 22 0 19 M 600 480 80.00 8.00 600 286 47.67 4.77 2400 1693 70.54 14.11 1000 877 87.70 17.54 44.42

6 121 43 ANWESH MOHAPATRA SIMANCHALA
MOHAPATRA 14-09-1997 24 3 18 M 600 328 54.67 5.47 600 380 63.33 6.33 2600 2207 84.88 16.98 700 529 75.57 15.11 43.89

7 153 244 LOKESH PATNAIK SANKAR RAO PATNAIK 11-12-1998 23 0 21 M 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 374 62.33 6.23 2400 1459 60.79 12.16 1100 953 86.64 17.33 43.32

8 447 574 MANISHA PANIGRAHY PRAMODA KUMARPANIGRAHY 10-05-1997 24 7 22 F 600 453 75.50 7.55 600 371 61.83 6.18 1800 1179 65.50 13.10 1500 1230 82.00 16.40 43.23

9 346 437 SUDHIR KUMAR ROUT BALARAM ROUT 07-05-1997 24 7 25 M 600 423 70.50 7.05 600 324 54.00 5.40 1800 1065 59.17 11.83 500 461 92.20 18.44 42.72

10 546 691 MINATI MAHI JAGADISH MAJHI 16-07-1993 28 5 16 F 600 332 55.33 5.53 600 312 5200 5.20 2400 1693 70.54 14.11 900 734 81.56 16.31 41.15

11 316 313 D MANASHRANJAN RAO DJAGANMOHAN RAO 27-05-1999 22 7 5 M 600 425 70.83 7.08 600 260 43.33 4.33 2400 1586 68.40 13.68 1000 772 77.20 15.44 40.54

12 3 3 GOLAPI PRABHATI LATE GOLAPIANANDA 20-03-1998 23 9 12 F 600 321 53.50 5.35 600 376 62.67 6.27 1800 1143 63.50 12.70 1000 810 81.00 16.20 40.52

13 418 94 JASODA PRADHANI SUKURA PRADHANI 08-09-1996 25 3 24 F 600 296 49.33 4.93 600 300 50.00 5.00 2400 1567 65.29 13.06 1100 959 87.18 17.44 40.43

14 283 538 PADMA PADUA BUDU PADUA 02-03-2000 21 9 30 M 600 386 64.33 6.43 600 283 47.17 4.72 2600 1662 63.92 12.78 600 490 81.67 16.33 40.27

15 168 109 SUSMITA RANI
MOHAPATRO DEBENDRA MOHAPATRO 23-05-1998 23 7 9 F 10CGPA

6.2
CGPA 58.90 5.89 600 412 68.67 6.87 2400 1489 62.04 12.41 1000 745 74.50 14.90 40.07

16 258 487 SONALI KUMARI PARICHHA DEBARAJ PARICHHA 31-03-1998 23 9 1 F 600 299 49.83 4.98 600 360 60.00 6.00 1800 993 55.17 11.03 1100 972 88.36 17.67 39.69

17 72-B 25 SUJATA MOHANTY BIAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 05-04-1998 23 8 27 F 600 374 62.33 6.23 600 325 54.17 5.42 2400 1547 64.46 12.89 600 451 75.17 15.03 39.58

18 547 610 GANESH CHANDRA MUDULI| RABINDRA NATH MUDULI 17-01-1991 30 11 15 M 750 324 43.20 4.32 600 277 46.17 4.62 800 551 68.88 13.78 700 583 83.29 16.66 39.37

19 17 70 B.SHANTI LATE B.RAMU 26-02-1991 30 10 6 F 750 349 46.53 4.65 600 301 50.17 5.02 1800 1016 56.44 11.29 1200 1101 91.75 18.35 39.31

20 106 282 ABHEEPSA BALAKRUSHNA
MOHAPATRO 28-08-1992 29 4 4 F 800 481 60.13 6.01 600 322 53.67 5.37 1800 978 54.33 10.87 500 415 83.00 16.60 38.85

21 96 -400 AMBIKA KHOSLA -NABIN KHOSLA 20-05-2000~ 21 —7— 12 P- 600- 311 51.83 5:18 600 251 41.83- 4.18 2400 -1460~ 60.83- -12:17- 1100* -948 -86.18- 17.24 38.77-

22 436 600 JASMINI KUMARI KHORA BABULA KHORA 27-08-2000 21 4 5 F 600 320 53.33 5.33 600 260 43.33 4.33 2400 1637 68.21 13.64 1000 740 74.00 14.80 38.11

23 465 419 SUMITRA PRADHANI SIBA PRADHANI 06-07-1997 24 5 26 F 600 370 61.67 6.17 600 298 49.67 4.97 1800 1035 57.50 11.50 900 686 76.22 15.24 37.88

24 452 403 PARAMANANDA GUNTHA RAMAKRUSHNA GUNTHA 24-04-1990 31 8 8 M 750 298 39.73 3.97 600 297 49.50 4.95 1800 949 52.72 10.54 1200 1093 91.08 18.22 37.68
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2 
Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Secrefary 

Govt. HSS, Podagaga Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

5 SI No ApplicationNo Money
Receipt No. Name of the Applicant Father's/

Husband Name
Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022
Years Months Days Sex

10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation
Total
Mark/CG
PA
Mark
/CGPA
Secured
%
Weightage
(20%)

PGDCA

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage

25 312 122 RAKESH PARIDA GUNANIDHI PARIDA 23-03-2001 20 9 9 M 600 401 66.83 6.68 600 328 5467 5.47 2600 1578 60.69 12.14 1000 658 65.80 13.16 37.45

26 51 240 SASMITA SAHOO SASHIBHUSAN SAHOO 14-04-1999 22 8 18 F 600 351 58.50 5.85 600 325 54.17 5.42 1200 753 62.75 12.55 1000 681 68.10 13.62 37.44

27 460 392 SASMITA SAHU GAENDRA PRASAD SAHU 15-06-1999 22 6 17 F 600 364 60.67 6.07 600 292 48.67 4.87 2400 1200 50.00 10.00 700 563 80.43 16.09 37.02

28 458 647 KALPANA NAYAK SUDARSAN NAYAK 08-01-1997 24 11 24 F 600 256 42.67 4.27 600 291 4850 4.85 2500 1558 62.32 12.46 900 678 75.33 15.07 3665

29 84 274 PURNA NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK 19-09-2000 21 3 13 M 600 469 78.17 7.82 600 226 37.67 3.77 2400 1256 52.33 10.47 600 416 69.33 13.87 35.92

30 308 566 GANESH JENA PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA 06-05-1997 24 7 26 M 600 238 39.67 3.97 600 286 47.67 4.77 1800 960 53.33 10.67 1000 820 82.00 16.40 35.80

31 480 568 PJANAKIRAO PRATAP KHEMUNDI 27-05-1988 33 7 5 F 700 316 45.14 4.51 900 341 37.89 3.79 1800 953 52.94 10.59 1200 771 64.25 12.85 31.74

sk5A
Govt. HSS, Podagada

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School for Visaully Impaired, Koraput 
- Apesontion s e Crauion Fovcx 

Application . - Father's | Date of ‘Weightage Weightage Weightage Weightage Total " SiNo Receipt | Name of the Applicant Sex | Toml | Mark Total | Mark Total | Mark Total | Mark Ground on which Rejected N. i Name | B | veas | tonts| e ot [ e [ G0 R il Y N R e ) i’ | s 
No. ke Msat || i Mark | Secured | % Mark | Secured % Mark | Secured ¥ Mark | Secured % L 
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2 PGDCA certificate/ mark sheet not 
submitted 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School for Visaully Impaired, Koraput
SI No ApplicationNo

Money
Receipt
Na.

Name of the Applicant Father's/
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022
Years Months Days

Sex
10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Graduation
Weightage Total Mark(10%) %Mark Secured

Weightage
(20%)

PGDCA
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage Ground on which Rejeeted

1 332 603 BAVI REDDY TRIDEV BAVI REDDY VENKATARAMANA 03-04-1999 22 8 29 M 600 435 72.50 7.25 600 369 61.50 6.15 2400 1989 82.88 16.58 800 673 84.13 16.83 46.80 +3 certificate not submitted by the
candidate

2 359 503 BHADRA KHEMUNDU CHANDRA KHEMUNDU 15-06-2000 21 6 17 M 600 389 64.83 6.48 600 435 72.50 7.25 2400 1741 72.54 14.51 800 617 77.13 15.43 43.67 +2 certificnte not submitted
3 50 72 AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY DEBANANDA MOHANTY 15-11-2002 19 1 17 M 10CGPA 7.2CGPA 68.40 6.84 500 279 55.80 5.58 2600 1917 73.73 14.75 1000 775 77.50 15.50 41.74 +2 certifiente not submitted

4 348 480 SEBIKATAKRI RAGHUMANITAKRI 27-08-2000 21 4 5 F 600 444 74.00 7.40 600 255 4250 4.25 3750 2629 70.11 14.02 800 642 80.25 16.05 41.72 1. One Character cerificate submitted
2.+3 certificate not submitted

5 143 165 SANGHAMITRA SAHU SASHI BHUSAN SAHU 31-05-1996 25 7 1 F 600 435 72.50 7.25 600 346 57.67 5.77 1800 1186 65.89 13.18 900 691 76.78 15.36 41.55 Does not have PGDCA ceruficate
6 553 644 SUBHASHREE PALO RAJENDRAKUMAR PALO 25-02-1999 22 10 7 F 600 440 73.33 7.33 600 338 56.33 5.63 2400 1600 66.67 13.33 1000 735 73.50 14.70 41.00 One Character certificate submitted
7 118 433 TOPHAN KUMAR SAHU HAREKRISHNA SAHU 25-04-1996 25 8 7 M 600 420 70.00 7.00 600 399 66.50 6.65 1800 995 55.28 11.06 1100 889 80.82 16.16 40.87 Two copies character cerificates of

one issuing authority submitted
8 394 342 SUSANTA KUMAR PADHAN BAHANA PADHAN 05-07-1993 28 5 27 M 800 495 61.88 6.19 600 412 68.67 6.87 1800 876 48.67 9.73 1500 1260 84.00 16.80 39.59 Does not have 50% in graduation
9 235 387 BIPIN BIHARI BAGHE JAGANNATH BAGHE 10-07-1996 25 5 22 M 600 428 71.33 7.13 600 365 60.83 6.08 1800 1024 56.89 11.38 700 501 71.57 14.31 38.91 +2 certificate not submitted
10 570 446 KALPITA MOHANTY RAJENDRA MOHANATY 05-05-1999 22 7 27 F 600 292 48.67 4.87 600 367 61.17 6.12 2400 1145 47.71 9.54 1000 912 91.20 18.24 38.77 Does nat have 50% in graduation

11 171 302 KAPILASAHU RAMANATH SAHU 19-06-1994 27 6 13 M 600 287 47.83 4.78· 600 345 57.50 5.75 10CGPA
6.82
CGPA 64.79 12.96 900 678 75.33 15.07 38.56 The CGPA conversion certificate for

determining the degree marks and
percentage not submitted

12 361 374 BIKASH BHOI BUAYABHOI 02-04-1997 24 8 30 M 600 336 56.00 5.60 700 397 56.71 5.67 2400 1141 47.54 9.51 800 701 87.63 17.53 38.30 Does not have 50% in graduation
13 97 189 PRIYANKAJANI HARIHARA JANI 12-04-2000 21 8 20 F 600 376 62.67 6.27 600 248 41.33 4.13 2400 1387 60.80 12.16 1000 735 73.50 14.70 17.26 Character certificates not submitted
14 27 473 YAMUNA ROUT BIBHUTI BHUSAN ROY 15-05-1996 25 7 17 F 600 278 46.33 4.63 600 331 55.17 5.52 1800 831 46.17 9.23 800 697 87.13 17.43 36.81 Does not have 50% in graduation
15 244 126 SIDHANT BISWAL BISWONATH BISWAL 28-01-1999 22 11 4 M 600 411 68.50 6.85 600 296 49.33 4.93 2600 1485 57.12 11.42 1000 650 65.00 13.00 36.21 Charncter certificates not submitted
16 512 674 KARISHMA CHETTY SANJEET KUMAR TAKRI 25-11-1992 29 1 7 F 800 376 47,00 4.70 600 304 50.67 5.07 1800 959 53.28 10.66 600 461 76.83 15.37 35.79 Character certifieates not submitted
17 32 202 SATYAJIT PANDA RABI NARAYAN PANDA 22-05-1995 26 7 10 M 600 301 50.17 5.02 600 251 41.83 4.18 1200 585 48.75 9.75 700 533 76.14 15.23 34.18 Does not have 50% in graduation
18 473 190 SADHANA SINGH RABI SANKAR SINGH 13-11-1985 36 1 19 F 750 363 48.40 4.84 900 392 43.56 4.36 1400 549 39.21 7.84 100 85 85.00 17.00 34.04 Does not have 50% in graduation

19 126 360 RAESWARIRAO KESHAR RAO 23-08-1999 22 4 9 F 600 346 57.67 5.77 600 387 64.50 6.45 2400 1317 54.88 10.98 600 318 53.00 10.60 33.79 (Single character certificate submitted
)

20 377 642 PAYAL PATTNAIK BIBEKANDA PATTNAIK 02-06-1996 25 6 30 F 600 198 33,00 3.30 600 227 37.83 3.78 1400 632 45.14 9.03 1000 691 69.10 13.82 29.93 Does not have 50% in graduation
The CGPA conversion certificate for21 506 653 MANDAKINI HARPAL BHIMSEN HARPAL 25-04-1999 22 8 7 F 600 399 66.50 6.65 600 346 57.67 5.77 0 0 0.00 0.00 1200 1049 87.42 17.48 29.90 determining the degree marks and
percentage not submitted

22 330 388 DIBAKAR MALIK SAMBARA MALIK 15-12-1993 28 0 17 M 600 228 38.00 3.80 3700 2905 78.51 7.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 1200 1081 90.08 18.02 29.67 The CGPA conversion certificate for
determining the B.Tech marks and
percentage not submitted

23 487 509 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN JAGABANDHU PRADHAN 30-06-2002 19 6 2 F 600 459 76.50| 7.65 600 313 5217 522 2600 1649 63.42 12.68 - 0.00 0.00 25.55 Not submitted PGDCA certificate/
mark sheet

24 242 141 SIBA PRASAD PARIDA BANAMALI PARIDA 15-06-1981 40 6 17 M 750 445 59.33 5.93 900 498 55.33 5.53 ⋯ - 0.00 0.00 1100 754 68.55 13.71 25.18 1.Over age
2. Graduation mark sheet not submitted

25 204 493 LAXMISAGARI SHYAMA SAGARI 10-06-2000 21 6 22 F 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 279 46.50 4.65 2600 1637 62.96 12.59 - ⋯ 0.00 0.00 24.84 1. Character certificates not submitted
2 PGDCA certificate/ mark sheet not

submitted



= Ageason 01012022 o 2 nermediate Graduation FGDCA 
Application Father's Date of Weightage Weightage Weightage | Total . SINe Receipt | Name of the Applicant Sex | Tow | Mark Total | Mark Mark Yol | Mark Ground on which Rejected No Husband Name Birth | Years | Mont . 10%) 0%) @0%) | Weighta No. Years | Months | Dy Mark [ securea | % |47 | Mark | Secarea | % Secured Mark | Secured | % e 

% | sm 3 GSUIATA GHADUREDDY  [3105.19088 | 33 | 7 ol E | oo | o [esa| as oo | w6 [33] am o o foo | o w0 | ass [7s67 | wsns 2330 Complete mak statement of 
sraduation Not submted 

1. One invalid_characer certifcate 
7| s 426 | ALOKKUMARSWAN | KAILAS CHANDRASWAIN 04071986 [ 35 | 5 | 26 | m | 750 | a2 [s760| s7 oo | aa faers | aes oo | wm [ser| ns2 o o 000 | om0 2196 submitted 

2 PGDCA mak statement nat 
submitted 

® | am 375 BUAYALAXMIRATH | LATEKASINATHRATH | 1505-1988 [ 33 | 7 vl E | oo | oas |wer| asr oo | as2 [s022| sox |iseo | w36 [s7s6| ms - -~ |00 | oo 2100 | PGDCA cerificatel marksheet Not 
submitted 

‘ S (incomplete document) » | s 80 | SWARNAPRAVASAMAL | BISWARANIAYNAVAK (0501992 20 | 7 | 22 | ¢ | 750 | 517 |s027| 503 o | a2 |s033 | sos |00 [ 749 |s3s0| 070 000 | oo 2076 1. One charactr certificate sbmitted 
2 PGDCA certificae ol submited 

o 

M Sr. SESHM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Sectetary 
Govt. HsS, Poday Govt. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for H, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

4

SINo ApplicationNo
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's/
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age ay on 0101.2022

Vears Months Days Sex
10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

PGDCA
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage Ground on which Rejected

26 504 283 GSUJATA GHADU REDDY 31-05-1988 33 7 1 F 750 339 45.20 4.52 900 336 37.33 3.73 0 0 0.00 0.00 600 454 75.67 15.13 23.39 Complete mark statement of
graduation Not submitted

27 325 426 ALOK KUMAR SWAIN KAILAS CHANDRA SWAIN 04-07-1986 35 5 28 M 750 432 57.60 5.76 900 421 46.78 4.68 1800 1037 57.61 11.52 0 0 0.00 0.00 21.96
1. Ome invalid charaxter certificate

submitted
2. PGDCA mark statement not

submitted

28 477 375 BUAYALAXMI RATH LATEKASINATH RATH 15-05-1988 33 7 17 F 750 335 44.67 4.47 900 452 50.22 5.02 1800 1036 5756 11.51 ⋯ - 0.00 0.00 21.00 PGDCA cerificate/ marksheet Not
submitted

29 551 580 SWARNAPRAVA SAMAL BISWARANJAY NAYAK 05-05-1992 29 7 27 F 750 377 50.27 5.03 600 302 50.33 5.03 1400 749 53.50 10.70 0.00 0.00 20.76 (incomplete document)
1. One character certificate submitted
2 PGDCA certificate not submitted

9AM
Govt. HSS.Podagod

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

I/C Headmaster
School for HI, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Sechetary
RC &RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post Of Music Teacher ( Vocal) School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
Inermediate Music 

Applicatin| MoneY . . Father's | Date of Ageisnion11.01.2022 10th Weightage (Vocal) Weightage Total . SINo Receipt | Name of the Applicant y " Sex ] Disable No. o Husband Name Birth v N Total | Mark . (20%) Total | Mark . (30%) | Weightage 
- cars | Months | Days Mark_| Secured N Mark | Secured N 

1 174 318 SARASWATI SAHOO DURJYODHAN SAHOO | 15:06-1994 | 27 6 18 F 600 313 | 5217 1043 400 279 6975 20,93 3136 YES 

2 497 559 TUNI PANDA i S:SS:DHAR 27-06-1991 | 30 6 1 F 600 295 | 4917 9.83 400 m 68.00 2040 3023 YES 

52 Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Sécretary 

Govt. HSS, Podagoda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post Of Music Teacher(Vocal) School For Visually Impaired, Koraput

SI No ApplicatinNo.
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th
Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Inermediate Music
(Voeal)

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(30%)

Total
Weightage Disable

1 174 318 SARASWATISAHOO DURJYODHAN SAHOO 15-06-1994 27 6 18 F 600 313 52.17 10.43 400 279 69.75 20.93 31.36 YES

2 497 559 TUNI PANDA LATE GANGADHAR
PANDA 27-06-1991 30 6 11 F 600 295 49.17 9.83 400 272 68.00 20.40 30.23 YES

Sr:Sts Hm
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC& RSH. Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post Of Music Teacher ( Vocal) School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Money Ageas on 01.01.2022 Class 10th Details "‘"'“(“‘?""*"'“""‘ 
Applicatin| 21O . Father's/ Date of Weightage e Weightage Total : L No cei ame of the Applicant Disabl w SIN o8 Receipt | Name of the Applicant b Nais B Sex pirmn (5 Weightage | Dbl Ground on which rejected 

No. eare | icnii] e Towl | Mark [, Total | Mark % 
= || P Mark | Secured " Mark | Secured " 

PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHI | PRATAP KUMAR SAMANT . 7 o 79380 159 450 9.3 2080 3676 N 1 267 575 SAMANTASRGHAR SINGHAR 1071995 | 26 5 3 M 500 399 3 sz | 6933 o Notbelonga fo VI categey 

2 363 s64 ARUN KULADIP DAMBARI KULADIP 04011998 | 24 0 1 M 600 | ase7 913 500 317 | &40 1902 2815 No Not belongs to VI category 

5-09-199 43 | 1443 600 2. 4533 13.60 2803 YES 3 292 7 BALABHADRA MAJHI DHANASINGHMAJHI | 05091998 | 23 3 30 M 600 3 2 S | one invaid character ceriioat submitted 

4 16 31 RATIMUDULI SUTIMUDULI 05-03-1990 | 31 9 27 M 600 s | 5233 1047 650 292 | aas2 13.48 2394 YES | Certificate of intermediate music (Vocal) not 
submitted 

1. Ceritifcate of Intermediate music: 
5 387 366 PRHALLAD RANA RABINDRA RANA 11111996 | 25 1 2% M 600 304 | s067 1013 0 o 000 000 1013 YES ( VocaD not pubmitted 2. Incomplete Mark sheet of intermediate music 

( Vocal) submitted 
3. One character certificate submitted 

Govt. HSS, Podagpda 

K3 
Sr. SES HM 

Gout. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda 

1/C Headmaster DSS0-cum- Secretary 
RC & RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post Of Music Teacher(Vocal) School For Visually Impaired, Koraput

SI No ApplicatinNo.
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's/
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

Class 10th Details

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(20%)

Inermediate Musie
(Vocal)

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(30%)

Total
Weightage Disable Ground on which rejected

1 267 575 PRATYUSH PRIYADARSHISAMANTASINGHAR
PRATAP KUMAR SAMANT
SINGHAR 11-07-1995 26 5 23 M 500 399 79.80 15.96 450 312 69.33 20.80 36.76 NO Not belongs to VI category

2 363 564 ARUN KULADIP DAMBARI KULADIP 04-01-1998 24 0 1 M 600 274 45.67 9.13 500 317 63.40 19.02 28.15 NO Not belongs to VI category

3 292 174 BALABHADRA MAJHI DHANASINGH MAJHI 05-09-1998 23 3 30 M 600 433 72.17 14.43 600 272 45.33 13.60 28.03 YES One invalid character certificate submitted

4 16 31 RATI MUDULI SUTI MUDULI 05-03-1990 31 9 27 M 600 314 52.33 10.47 650 292 44.92 13.48 23.94 YES Certificate of intermediate music(Vocal) not
submitted

5 387 366 PRHALLAD RANA RABINDRA RANA 11-11-1996 25 1 26 M 600 304 50.67 10.13 0 0 0.00 0.00 10.13 YES
1. Ceritifcate of Intermediate music
(Vocal) not submitted

2.Incomplete Mark sheet of intermediate music
(Vocal) submitted

3. One character certificate submitted

SASEOHM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr,SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

Vc Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Secretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Clerk-cum- Accountant School for Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Ageason \ . 
Application| Money | ) Father's | Date of o1-01-2022 1ot Weightage 2/ nermediate Weightage Graduation Weightage |  Total SN [ APl o Name of the Applicant Sex o No. | Reccipt No. Husband Name Birth (10%) (10%) @0%) | Weightuge 

[ R . Total | Mark ” Total | Mark - Tow | Seewred |, 
cars | Months | Days Mark | Secured Mark | Secured d Mark | mark J 

1 s44 694 | BALABHADRAPADHI |GOPALKRUSHNAPADHI| 02:09-1997 | 24 3 0 | M [ e a8 79,67 797 00 375 6250 625 2400 R 2918 
SIVANCHALA 2 120 6 | ANWESHMOHAPATRA AT 14001997 | 24 3 ‘R 28 s467 547 50 380 63 63 2600 207 | s | 1698 2878 

3| as PUIA BEHERA DANDAPANI BEHERA | 20:03-1997 | 24 5 2 | F 500 I 7450 745 500 361 7683 768 1500 o | o2 |_na e 
N 505 | BHADRAKHEMUNDU | CHANDRAKHEMUNDU | 15062000 | 21 s v | M| eo 389 6483 648 00 a5 7250 725 2400 | 254 | s 824 

s 9 148 | AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY | DEBANANDA MOHANTY| 15112002 | 19 1 v M| a | e | s 684 500 2 5580 558 2600 w17 | B 1475 2717 

5 s 2| AbiTvAKUMARPaNDA | KISHORCHANDRA T4y 1y 1009 | 2 o v | M| e 480 5000 800 500 286 a167 am 2400 1695 | 7084 | 1an 2688 

7| n MANISAPANIGRAHY | PRAMODAKUMAR -y 46 1007 | 24 7 n | F 00 45 7550 755 600 m 6183 618 1800 e | ess0 | 130 2683 PANIGRAHY 
s 0 166 | SANGHAMITRASAHU | SASHIBHUSANSAHU | 3105-19% | 25 7 i ¥ 500 s 7250 725 500 S s767 77 1500 5| oo | b 2619 

SUSMITA RANT DEBENDRA 0 62 9 169 108 o e T 2051998 | 23 7 5 NN 589 00 a2 6867 687 2400 uso | 6517 | 1303 2579 
0 | s 2 SARASWATIJALLA SADAN JALLA 200519% |22 7 2 | F 500 3%0 @3 633 500 84 100 40 2400 1547 _| eias |_1zw 56 
[ s 503 | SWAGATIKAPRADHAN [JAGABANDHU PRADHAN| 30062002 | 19 6 2 F 600 459 7650 765 600 313 217 sn 2600 69 | e42 | 128 2555 

2| s 601 | DMANAHSRANJANRAO | DJAGAMOHANRAO | 2705-1999 | 22 7 s | M| e s 7083 708 00 260 e 43 2400 158 | seos | 1322 246 
5| 3% BIPIN BIHARI BAGHE | JAGANNATH BAGHE | _10:07-199 | 25 5 2 | M | &0 8 7133 713 500 365 083 so8 1500 24| sew | 138 245 
n 4 2 GOLAPIPRABHATI | LATE GOLAPI ANANDA | 20031998 | 23 B 2| F &0 s 5350 535 600 376 267 67 1500 s | es | 2w un 
is 130 RAKESH PARIDA GUNANIDHI PARIDA | 23032001 | 20 5 5 | M| o w01 683 o8 w00 528 si67 547 2500 57 | we | 2429 
6 | s 38| SUDHIRKUMARROUT |  BALARAMROUT _| 0705997 | 24 7 3 | M | oo i 7050 705 500 52 5400 540 1500 oes | 507 | s 2438 
A e e SADAMANDINGA | 25051999 | 22 7 7 | M| ew 354 59.00 590 00 386 6433 643 2400 w0 | 3 | e 2400 
TS sis PAMINI PRADEEP P MADHAB 5011995 | 26 [ 7 M| o 0 7367 737 00 570 o167 17 1500 o2 | mwn | owr 2400 
TS sit PADMA PADUA BUDU PADUA 0200 |21 5 o | M| oo 386 43 o6 500 % [y a7 2600 62 | o2 | nm 359 
2 | s [ KKAPILASHKUMAR | BHABANKHILLO | 04101957 | 24 2 3 | M | 10cora | sscopa | 5510 5s1 500 257 5140 ) 2400 91| 6629 | 1326 23591 
21 5 23 SASMITASAHOO | SASHIBHUSAN SAHOO | 14041999 | 22 s s | F 00 351 5850 585 0 525 5417 sa2 o | s | en | 1s 583 
2| 330 SUNIL PADHI PRAKASH PADHI | 22021998 | 23 0 0 | M | ew ) 5567 537 500 545 5107 ) 2100 1505 | 627l | 1254 6 
» 1 303 KAPILA SAHU RAMANATHSAHU | 1906-1994 | 27 ] 5| M 60 %7 a8 4z 00 345 5750 575 comn | com | @ | nss 240 

u | 456 | RANJANKUMAR GOUDA | NABAGHANAGOUDA | 03:03-1994 | 27 5 2 [ M| e a0 717 &2 &0 303 s050 s0s 1500 o4 | s | e 539 

s | s 285 | LIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN | RAGHUNATH PRADHAN | 1005-1999 | 22 7 2 [ M| 29 983 498 ) 358 5967 597 2600 18 | eoss | 1218 513 
% |4 BN JASODA PRADHANT SUKRA PRADHANI | 0809-1996_| 25 3 % | F 00 2% o3 49 500 300 5000 500 2300 57| 6529 | 1306 2% 
7| & ) MANTU MAJHI BAIDHAR MAJHI | 1006:1995 | 2 A 2 [ M | oo 353 S8 S8 500 387 6450 45 1900 12| 5526 | 106 2299 
% | s DEEPAK NAIK PROFULLANAIK _| 21012000 | _20 m [T T ) 01 733 o 0 294 .00 390 2500 W[ sese | st 2295 

X 0 | 3 S % | manANAPRADHAN [ 0s07-1003 | 28 B ERERERS 195 o188 619 &0 412 o867 687 1800 s | awer | om 27 
GANESH CHANDRA RABINDRA NATH N 0| s 0 . e 7011991 | 30 u 5| oM [ 0 324 520 43 0 m 617 16 500 st | esss | 137 27 

51| e m SUMITRA PRADHANT SIBA PRADHANI _| 06:07-1997 | 24 5 % | F 00 370 G167 17 w0 298 o1 397 1500 05| 750 |0 pYs) 
52 | s a7 SASITANTI BANAMALITANTL | 20061993 | 28 5 2 | M | o ) 3567 337 00 268 [y a7 2100 1656 | o0 | ns0 26 
5| = 5w | TADUTURIPRIYANKA | TADUTURIKRISHNA | 1105-1997 | 24 3 21 | F | tocora | socora | 76w 750 0 260 533 433 2400 27| 5196 | 1039 25 
5| s %6 P SHRIKANTA P LOKNATH 001991 |30 10 % | ™M | 70 a7 w7 637 00 253 717 an 1500 05| ss89 | s 227 

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Clerk-cum- Accountant School for Visually Impaired, Koraput
Age as on 10th +2/ Inermediate GraduationApplication Money Father's / Date of 01-01-2022 Weightage Weightage Weightage TotalSI Na Name of the Applicant SexNo. Receipt No. Husband Name Birth (10%) (10%) (20%) WeightageTotal Mark Total Mark Total SecuredYears Months Days % % %Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark mark

1 544 694 BALABHADRA PADHI GOPAL KRUSHNA PADHI 02-09-1997 24 3 30 M 600 478 79.67 7.97 600 375 62.50 6.25 2400 1795 74.79 14.96 29.18

2 120 67 ANWESH MOHAPATRA SIMANCHALA
MOHAPATRA 14-09-1997 24 3 18 M 600 328 54.67 5.47 600 380 63.33 6.33 2600 2207 84.88 16.98 28.78

3 524 425 PUJA BEHERA DANDAPANI BEHERA 20-03-1997 24 9 12 F 600 447 74.50 7.45 600 461 76.83 7.68 1800 1210 6722 13.44 28.58
4 357 505 BHADRA KHEMUNDU CHANDRA KHEMUNDU 15-06-2000 21 6 17 M 600 389 64.83 6.48 600 435 72.50 7.25 2400 1741 72.54 14.51 28.24

5 49 148 AMIT KUMAR MOHANTY DEBANANDA MOHANTY 15-11-2002 19 1 17 M 10
CGPA

7.2
CGPA 68.40 6.84 500 279 55.80 5.58 2600 1917 73.73 14.75 27.17

6 43 21 ADITYA KUMAR PANDA KISHOR CHANDRAPANDA 13-12-1999 22 0 19 M 600 480 80.00 8.00 600 286 47.67 4.77 2400 1693 70.54 14.11 26.88

7 442 573 MANISA PANIGRAHY PRAMODA KUMARPANIGRAHY 10-05-1997 24 7 22 F 600 453 75.50 7.55 600 371 61.83 6.18 1800 1179 65.50 13.10 26.83
8 144 166 SANGHAMITRA SAHU SASHI BHUSAN SAHU 31-05-1996 25 7 1 F 600 435 72.50 7.25 600 346 57.67 5.77 1800 1186 65.89 13.18 26.19
9 169 108 SUSMITA RANI

MOHAPATRO
DEBENDRA
MOHAPATRO 23-05-1998 23 7 9 F 10

CGPA
6.2
CGPA 58.90 5.89 600 412 68.67 6.87 2400 1489 65.17 13.03 25.79

10 495 632 SARASWATI JALLA SADAN JALLA 20-05-1999 22 7 12 F 600 380 63.33 6.33 600 384 64.00 6.40 2400 1547 64.46 12.89 25.63
11 375 503 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN JAGABANDHU PRADHAN 30-06-2002 19 6 2 F 600 459 76.50 7.65 600 313 52.17 5.22 2600 1649 63.42 12.68 25.55

12 315 601 D MANAHS RANJAN RAO D JAGAMOHAN RAO 27-05-1999 22 7 5 M 600 425 70.83 7.08 600 260 43.33 4.33 2400 1586 66.08 13.22 24.63
13 233 386 BIPIN BIHARI BAGHE JAGANNATH BAGHE 10-07-1996 25 5 22 M 600 428 71.33 7.13 600 365 60.83 6.08 1800 1024 56.89 11.38 24.59
14 4 2 GOLAPI PRABHATI LATE GOLAPI ANANDA 20-03-1998 23 9 12 F 600 321 53.50 5.35 600 376 62.67 6.27 1800 1143 63.50 12.70 24.32
15 313 130 RAKESH PARIDA GUNANIDHI PARIDA 23-03-2001 20 9 9 M 600 401 66.83 6.68 600 328 54.67 5.47 2600 1578 60.69 12.14 24.29
16 345 438 SUDHIR KUMAR ROUT BALARAM ROUT 07-05-1997 24 25 M 600 423 70.50 7.05 600 324 54.00 5.40 1800 1065 59.17 11.83 24.28
17 139 474 RAJESH KUMAR

MANDINGA SADA MANDINGA 25-05-1999 22 7 7 M 600 354 59.00 5.90 600 386 64.33 6.43 2400 1400 58.33 11.67 24.00
18 285 515 PAMINI PRADEEP P MADHAB 25-11-1995 26 1 7 M 600 442 73.67 7.37 600 370 61.67 6.17 1800 942 52.33 10.47 24.00
19 365 541 PADMA PADUA BUDU PADUA 02-03-2000 21 9 30 M 600 386 64.33 6.43 600 283 47.17 4.72 2600 1662 63.92 12.78 23.93
20 560 640 K KAPILASH KUMAR BHABAN KHILLO 04-10-1997 24 2 28 M 10 CGPA 5.8 CGPA 55.10 5.51 500 257 51.40 5.14 2400 1591 66.29 13.26 23.91
21 52 239 SASMITA SAHOO SASHIBHUSAN SAHOO 14-04-1999 22 8 18 F 600 351 58.50 5.85 600 325 54.17 5.42 1200 753.52 62.79 12.56 23.83

22 463 330 SUNIL PADHI PRAKASH PADHI 22-02-1998 23 10 10 M 600 322 53.67 5.37 600 343 57.17 5.72 2400 1505 62.71 12.54 23.63
10 6.8223 172 303 KAPILA SAHU RAMANATH SAHU 19-06-1994 27 6 13 M 600 287 47.83 4.78 600 345 57.50 5.75 64.79 12.96 23.49CGPA CGPA

24 303 456 RANJAN KUMAR GOUDA NABAGHANA GOUDA 03-03-1994 27 9 29 M 600 403 67.17 6.72 600 303 50.50 5.05 1800 1046 58.11 11.62 23.39

25 275 285 LIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN RAGHUNATH PRADHAN 10-05-1999 22 7 22 M 600 299 49.83 4.98 600 358 59.67 5.97 2600 1583 60.88 12.18 23.13

26 417 528 JASODA PRADHANI SUKRA PRADHANI 08-09-1996 25 3 24 F 600 296 49.33 4.93 600 300 50.00 5.00 2400 1567 65.29 13.06 22.99
27 65 69 MANTU MAJHI BAIDHAR MAJHI 10-06-1995 26 6 22 M 600 353 58.83 5.88 600 387 64.50 6.45 1900 1012 53.26 10.65 22.99
28 327 604 DEEPAK NAIK PROFULLA NAIK 21-01-2001 20 11 11 M 600 404 67.33 6.73 600 294 49.00 4.90 2500 1414 56.56 11.31 22.95
29 393 343 SUSHANTA KUMAR

PRADHAN BAHANA PRADHAN 05-07-1993 28 5 27 M 800 495 61.88 6.19 600 412 68.67 6.87 1800 876 48.67 9.73 22.79

30 548 609 GANESH CHANDRA
MUDULI

RABINDRA NATH
MIDULI 17-01-1991 30 11 15 M 750 324 43.20 4.32 600 277 46.17 4.62 800 551 68.88 13.78 22.71

31 467 418 SUMITRA PRADHANI SIBA PRADHANI 06-07-1997 24 5 26 F 600 370 61.67 6.17 600 298 49.67 4.97 1800 1035 57.50 11.50 22.63
32 425 377 SASI TANTI BANAMALITANTI 20-06-1993 28 6 12 M 600 262 43.67 4.37 600 268 44.67 4.47 2400 1656 69.00 13.80 22.63
33 252 500 TADUTURI PRIYANKA TADUTURI KRISHNA 11-09-1997 24 3 21 F 10 CGPA 8.0 CGPA 76.00 7.60 600 260 43.33 4.33 2400 1247 51.96 10.39 22.33
34 527 676 P SHRIKANTA P LOKNATH 03-02-1991 30 10 29 M 750 478 63.73 6.37 600 283 47.17 4.72 1800 1006 55.89 11.18 22.27



rgemen ) ) 
§1 o | Application | Money Name o the Applicant Father's | Date of 01-012022 So 1oh Weightage 12/ Ingraiedlate Weightage Graduktion Weightage | Total 

] No. | ReceiptNo,| Nameof the Applican Husband Name Birth Sex (10%) (10%) (20%) | Weightage T T T T T T T S T, 
eary onthe i Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark mark “ 

SRR - 
N 32 L 5 5w | = prmm— SRR | o | 5 | 4 | 4 | 7| w | w | wn | o | o | me | s | e | o | s | ww | am 
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37 89 275 PURNA NAYAK GANGA DHAR NAYAK 19-09-2000 21 3 13 M 600 469 78.17 782 600 226 3767 3w 2400 1256 5233 1047 2205 

38 262 552 "TANUJARANI SAHU KUMAR GOUAB RATH 08-07-1992 29 5 24 F 750 324 4320 432 600 313 5217 522 1800 1104 6133 1227 21.80 

EE T T N7 T A T T T I I A I - N N I - I I I T 
| o | | e | VPR | | m | o | v | v | w0 | s | a0 | v | @ | m | wa | s | w0 | na |un| we | ae 
F T T T X R T T T NS N G B - Y N TR Y TS N T Y I TE T T 
42 12 112 KHIROD KULDIP RAJENDRA KULDIP 31-05-1996 25 7 1 M 600 239 39.83 3.98 600 295 49.17 492 1800 962 53.44 10.69 19.59 

o o | [rmaoncoema] SRR | i | | v | 3 | | | e | | s | | | ww | ss | wew | s |mm] s | wo 
44 140 98 ALOK MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 25-06-1998 23 6 7 M 600 278 46.33 4.63 600 250 41.67 417 1800 956 53.11 10.62 19.42 

Si HI Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Secretary 

Gout. HSS, Podagoda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

Age as on 10th +2/ Inermediate GraduationApplication Money Father's/ Date of 01-01-2022 Weightage Weightage Weightage TotalSI No Name of the Applicant SexNo. Receipt No. Husband Name Birth (10%) (10%) (20%) WeightageTotal Mark Total Mark Total SecuredYears Months Days % % %Mark Secured Mark Seeured Mark mark
BALAKRUSHNA35 105 258 ABHEEPSA 28-08-1992 29 4 4 F 800 481 60.13 6.01 600 322 53.67 5.37 1800 978 54.33 10.87 22.25MOHAPATRO

36 306 415 ALISHA MINIAKA GORA MINIANKA 22-06-2000 21 6 10 F 600 237 39.50 3.95 600 214 35.67 3.57 2600 1911 73.50 14.70 22.22
37 89 275 PURNA NAYAK GANGA DHAR NAYAK 19-09-2000 21 3 13 M 600 469 78.17 7.82 600 226 37.67 3.77 2400 1256 52.33 10.47 22.05

38 262 552 TANUJARANI SAHU KUMAR GOUAB RATH 08-07-1992 29 5 24 F 750 324 43.20 4.32 600 313 52.17 5.22 1800 1104 61.33 12.27 21.80
39 474 646 KALPANA NAYAK SUDARSAN NAYAK 08-01-1997 24 11 24 F 600 256 42.67 4.27 600 291 48.50 4.85 2500 1558 62.32 12.46 21.58
40 478 391 SASMITA SAHU GAJENDRA PRASAD

SAHU 15-06-1999 22 6 17 F 600 364 60.67 6.07 600 292 48.67 4.87 2400 1262 52.58 10.52 21.45
41 18 86 B.SHANTI LATE B.RAMU 26-02-1991 30 10 6 F 750 349 46.53 4.65 600 301 50.17 5.02 1800 1016 56.44 11.29 20.96
42 12 112 KHIROD KULDIP RAJENDRA KULDIP 31-05-1996 25 7 1 M 600 239 39.83 3.98 600 295 49.17 4.92 1800 962 53.44 10.69 19.59
43 459 404 PARAMANANDA GUNTHA RAMAKRUSHNAGUNTHA 24-04-1990 31 8 8 M 750 298 39.73 3.97 600 297 49.50 4.95 1800 949 52.72 10.54 19.47
44 140 98 ALOK MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 25-06-1998 23 6 7 M 600 278 46.33 4.63 600 250 41.67 4.17 1800 956 53.11 10.62 19.42

Sr:SES HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for HI, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Clerk-cum- Accountant School for Visually Impaired, Koraput 

SINo Money 
Receipt No. 

Name of the 
Applicant 

Father's | 
Husband Name 

Dateof 
Birth 

Ageason 
01012022 10th 

Weightage 
+2/ Inermediate 

Weightage 
Graduation 

Years Months Days Total 
Mark. 

Mark 
Secured % 

(10%) Total 
Mark 

Mark 
Secured % 

(10%) Total 
Mark 

Secured 
mark 

Weightage 
(20%) 

Total 
Weightage Ground on which rejected 

205 SABITA MUDULI RAGHU MUDULI 16-05-2000 2 10 
CGPA 

74 
CGPA 7030 600 394 6567 2400 1825 76.04 1521 2881 

1. Character certificates not 
submitted 

2. Not submitted any 
supporitng documents of having| 

computer knowledge 

490 
SANDHYARANI 

PARICHHA 
DEBARAJ 
PARICHHA 14012000 600 361 602 600 389 6483 648 2400 1684 7017 14.03 2653 

1. Invaild applicaion 
Applicant signature is not on 

the application form 
2. Character certficates not 

submitted 

552 638 SUBHASHREE 
PALO 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
PALO 25-02-1999 600 440 7333 600 338 56.33 2400 1600 66.67 13.33 2630 

1. +2 cetificate not submitted 
2Two copies character 

certificates of one official have 
been submitted by the applicant 

151 245 LOKESH PATNAIK SANKAR RAO 
PATNAIK 11-12-1998 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 374 6233 2400 1459 60.79 2599 +2 certificate not submitted 

187 494 LAXMISAGARI SHYAMA SAGART 10-06-2000 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 279 46,50 2600 1637 62.96 1259 2484 

1. Character certificates not 
submitted 

2. Not submitted any supporitng| 
‘documents of having computer 

knowledge 

116 430 TOPHAN KUMAR 
SAHU 

HAREKRISHAN 
SAHU 25-04-1996 600 420 70.00 7.00 600 665 1800 995 5528 11.06 247 

1. One Character certificate. 
submitted 

2. Does not comes under merit 
ratio 

499 RASHMITA LAKRA ROHIT KUMAR 
KALAPA 08-02-1997 600 603 600 47.00 470 3900 2681 6874 13.75 2448 

1. Not submitted any supporitng| 
documents of having computer 

knowledge 
2. Does not comes under merit 

ratio 

444 
SUBRAT KUMAR 

SINGH PURNADHAR SINGH 11-06-2000 600 415 69.17 600 5250 525 2400 1331 5546 11.09 

1. 42 centificate not submitted 
2. Not submitted any 

supporitng documents of having| 
computer knowledge 

3. Does not comes under merit 
ntio 

219 125 SIDHANT BISWAL BISWONATH 
BISWAL 2801-1999 600 an 68.50 685 600 296 2600 1485 57.12 142 2321 

1 Character certificates not 
submitted 

2. does not comes under merit 
ratio 

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Clerk-cum-Accountant School for Visually Impaired, Koraput

SI No ApplicationNo.
Money
Receipt No.

Name of the
Applicant

Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on
01-01-2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Seeured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark

Mark
Seeured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation
Total
Mark

Secured
mark %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage Ground on which rejected

1.Character certificates not
10 7.4 submitted1 205 492 SABITA MUDULI RAGHU MUDULI 16-05-2000 21 7 16 F 70.30 7.03 600 394 65.67 6.57 2400 1825 76.04 15.21 28.81CGPA CGPA 2. Not submitted any

supporitng documents of having
computer knowledge
1. Invaild applicaion

SANDHYARANI DEBARAJ Applicant signature is not on2 256 490 14-01-2000 21 11 18 F 600 361 60.17 6.02 600 389 64.83 6.48 2400 1684 70.17 14.03 26.53PARICHHA PARICHHA the application form
2.Character certificates not
submitted

3 552 638 SUBHASHREE
PALO

RAJENDRA KUMAR
PALO 25-02-1999 22 10 7 F 600 440 73.33 7.33 600 338 56.33 5.63 2400 1600 66.67 13.33 26.30

1.+2 certificate not submitted
2.Two copies character

certificates of one official have
been submitted by the applicant

4 151 245 LOKESH PATNAIK SANKAR RAOPATNAIK 11-12-1998 23 0 21 M 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 374 62.33 6.23 2400 1459 60.79 12.16 25.99 +2 certificate not submitted

5 187 494 LAXMISAGARI SHYAMA SAGARI 10-06-2000 21 6 22 F 600 456 76.00 7.60 600 279 46.50 4.65 2600 1637 62.96 12.59 24.84
1.Character certificates not

submitted
2.Not submitted any supporitng
documents of having computer

knowledge

6 116 430 TOPHAN KUMARSAHU
HAREKRISHAN
SAHU 25-04-1996 25 8 7 M 600 420 70.00 7.00 600 399 66.50 6.65 1800 995 55.28 11.06 24.71

1. One Character certificate
submitted

2. Does not comes under merit
ratio

7 499 56 RASHMITA LAKRA ROHIT KUMARKALAPA 08-02-1997 24 10 24 F 600 362 60.33 6.03 600 282 47.00 4.70 3900 2681 68.74 13.75 24.48
1. Not submitted any supporitng
documents of having computer

knowledge
2. Does not comes under merit

ratio

8 311 444 SUBRAT KUMARSINGH PURNADHAR SINGH 11-06-2000 21 6 21 M 600 415 69.17 6.92 600 315 52.50 5.25 2400 1331 55.46 11.09 23.26

1.+2 certifieate not submitted
2. Not submitted any

supporitng documents of having
computer knowledge

3. Does not comes under merit
ratio

9 219 125 SIDHANT BISWAL BISWONATHBISWAL 28-01-1999 22 11 4 M 600 411 68.50 6.85 600 296 49.33 4.93 2600 1485 57.12 11.42 23.21
1. Character certificates not
submitted

2.does not comes under merit
ratio



Ageason ot 1o 2/ Inermediate Graduation 
Sino | Application | Money Name of the Father's/ Dateof 1-01- - Weightage Weightage Weightage | Toul | (e 

Nl TNo. | ReceiptNo. | Applicant Husband Name Birth (10%) (10%) @0%) | Weightage ch rejecte ears | Months | Dags Toul | Mak [ Toal | Mark | Toal | Secured | 
. ! Mark | Secured Mark | Secured 3 ark | mark 

1. One Character certifcate 
10 128 358 | RAJESWARIRAO |  KESHARRAO | 23.08-1999 | 22 4 9 | F 600 6 | s | sm 600 387|650 | eas 200 | 1317 | sass | 1098 219 submitted 2. Does not comes under merit 

atio 

1. Character certificates not 
1 259 s | SONALIKUMARI DEBARA) o108 | 23 9 R 299 | 4083 | ass &0 360 | 6000 [ 600 100 | 993 | 5517 | 1nos 20 submitted PARICHHA PARICHHA 2. Does not comes under merit 

ratio 

1Does not have 50% in 
graduation 

12 o w1 [PNOUASANIANI popumUTHA | 23061993 | 28 6 9o | F 500 308 | 6160 | 616 600 s8] s 1800 | 869 | 4828 | 966 2160 | 2. Character certficates not 
submitted 

3. Docs not comes under merit 
atio 

1. Character certificates not 
13 % 399 | AMBIKAKHOSLA | NABINKHOSLA | 20052000 | 21 7 2| F| w0 s | sies | sas &0 31 | aiss | 4 200 | 160 | eoss [ 1217 | 2uss il 2. Does not comes under merit 

ntio 

KALPITA | RAJENDRA PRASAD j R 1 59 s R s AP 0sas-1009 | 22 7 2 | F | 0 2 |67 | 4w 0 67 |67 | ez 200 | s |4 | ose 055 | e 0% in s 

s sis 73 KARBHMA | SANITEUMAR | 5oniig0 | 2 1 7| F | w0 w6 | 4700 | 470 &0 504 | s067 | s07 1800 | 959 | 5328 | 1066 | 2042 | Character cemificates not CHETTY TAKRI submitied 

JAGABANDHU | DAMBURUDHAR i Two character certificates of 16 sa1 666 iy — 23051988 | 33 7 o | M| 0 a4 | s3s7 | s3 900 90 |43 | 4m 1800 | o8 | 044 | 1009 T Bt o 
applicant 

17 155 60 [sarvanrapanpa| RABARAYAN 0 051005 |26 7 o | M| w0 00 | 5017 | so2 600 1 | ass | ans 00 | sss | asrs | oens 1895 Does not have 50% in 
sradustion 

8 159 164 SANTU DEY HARIHEY 01011992 | 30 0 o | M| 0 s | 4213 | a2 60 33 | ssso | sss woo | sso | aras | s 1805 Does not have 50% in 
sraduation 

19 I sip | SANTOSH ROMAR | DIBAKAR PRADHAN| 10:07-1984 | 37 5 2 [ M| 0 22 | e | sm 900 367 [4078 | 408 oo | eor | 4205 [ 859 1656 Does not have 50% in 
graduation 

2 376 o1 [pavarparraik [ PBERANARDA 03061096 | 25 6 E I ) 8 | 3300 [ 330 600 w | wss | am uo | &2 |asis| o0 1611 Does not have 50% in 
graduation 

SUSANTA KUMAR | PURNACHANDRA N 5 21 549 &0 Ayl e | 20051988 | 33 7 5| M| o0 s | 460 | 436 %0 355 [ s04a | 304 woo | ss | sse | 77 1608 Docs not have $0%in 
graduation 

2 158 ) AMITPRADHAN | RAMAPRADHAN | 06-06-1589 | 32 6 % | M| 0 m |69 | e 600 20 |00 | as0 oo | 619 | 421 | s 1604 Does not have 50% in 
graduation 

) The CGPA conversion 
» 198 81 suNILPATNAIK | AMIRKUMAR | 05061006 | 25 s 7 | M| e | ms | om 00 329 | sass | sas 0 00 | 000 | o0 1322 | cenificate for detemining the 

. B.Tech marks and percentage 
not submited 

SI No ApplicationNo.
Money
Receipt No.

Name of the
Applicant

Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on
01-01-2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Graduation
Weightage
(10%) Total Secured %Mark mark

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage Ground on which rejected

10 128 358 RAJESWARI RAO KESHAR RAO 23-08-1999 22 4 9 F 600 346 57.67 5.77 600 387 64.50 6.45 2400 1317 54.88 10.98 23.19
1. Ome Character certificate
submitted

2. Does not comes under merit
ratio

11 259 486 SONALI KUMARIPARICHHA
DEBARAJ
PARICHHA 31-03-1998 23 9 1 F 600 299 49.83 4.98 600 360 60.00 6.00 1800 993 55.17 11.03 22.02

1. Character certificates not
submitted

2. Does not comes under merit
ratio

12 221 181 BINDIYA RANJANIGUNTHA PODU MUTHAl 23-06-1993 28 6 9 F 500 308 61.60 6.16 600 347 57.83 5.78 1800 869 48.28 9.66 21.60
1.Does not have 50% in
graduation

2. Character certificates not
submitted

3. Does not comes under merit
ratio

13 99 399 AMBIKA KHOSLA NABIN KHOSLA 20-05-2000 21 7 12 F 600 311 51.83 5.18 600 251 41.83 4.18 2400 1460 60.83 12.17 21.53
1. Character certifieates not
submitted

2. Does not comes under merit
ratio

14 559 445 KALPITA
MAHANTY

RAJENDRA PRASAD
MAHANTY 05-05-1999 22 7 27 F 600 292 48.67 4.87 600 367 61.17 6.12 2400 1145 47.71 9.54 20.53 Does not have 50% in +3

15 518 673 KARISHMA
CHETTY

SANJIT KUMAR
TAKRI 25-11-1992 29 1 7 F 800 376 47.00 4.70 600 304 50.67 5.07 1800 959 53.28 10.66 20.42 Character certificates not

submitted

16 541 666 JAGABANDHU
GOUDA

DAMBURUDHAR
GOUDA 23-05-1988 33 7 9 M 750 404 53.87 5.39 900 390 43.33 4.33 1800 908 50.44 10.09 19.81 Two character certificates of

one official submitted by the
applicant

17 155 460 SATYAJITA PANDA RABINARAYANPANDA 22-05-1995 26 7 10 M 600 301 50.17 5.02 600 251 41.83 4.18 1200 585 48.75 9.75 18.95 Does not have 50% in
graduation

18 159 164 SANTU DEY HARI HEY 01-01-1992 30 0 0 M 750 316 42.13 4.21 600 333 55.50 5.55 1400 580 41.43 8.29 18.05 Does not have 50% in
graduation

19 433 548 SANTOSH KUMAR DIBAKAR PRADHANPRADHAN 10-07-1984 37 5 22 M 750 292 38.93 3.89 900 367 40.78 4.08 1400 601 42.93 8.59 16.56 Does not have 50% in
graduation

20 376 641 PAYAL PATTNAIK BIBEKANANDAPATTNAIK 02-06-1996 25 6 30 F 600 198 33.00 3.30 600 227 37.83 3.78 1400 632 45.14 9.03 16.11 Does not have 50% in
graduation

21 549 630 SUSANTA KUMARBIRADALAI
PURNACHANDRA
BIRADALAI 29-05-1988 33 7 3 M 750 327 43.60 4.36 900 355 39.44 3.94 1400 544 38.86 7.77 16.08 Does not have 50% in

graduation

22 158 78 AMIT PRADHAN RAMA PRADHAN 06-06-1989 32 6 26 M 750 277 36.93 3.69 600 210 35.00 3.50 1400 619 44.21 8.84 16.04 Does not have 50% in
graduation

23 198 381 SUNIL PATNAIK AMIR KUMARPATNAIK 05-06-1996 25 6 27 M 600 464 77.33 7.73 600 329 54.83 5.48 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 13.22
The CGPA conversion

certificate for determining the
B.Tech marks and percentage
not submitted.



Age as on 10t +2/ Inermediate Graduation 
SIN Money Name o the Father's Dateof 01-01-2022 Sa Weightage Weightage Weightage | Total | o rejected 

©1 No. | ReceiptNo. Husband Name n se (10%) (10%) (0%) | Weightage 4 . St | B Total Mark |, “Total Mark |, Tol | Secured |, 
cars | Months | Days Mark | Secured Mark | Secured Mark | mark 

The CGPA conversion 
2 31 389 | DIBAKARMALIK | SAMBARAMALIK | 15-12:1993 | 28 0 7ol M| e 28 | 300 [ 380 3700 205 | 7851 785 0 o | o0 | o0 1165 | centificate for determining the 

BTech marks and percentage 
not submitted. 

2 555 5 | RATANIHANTAL | SUKU HANTAL | 09022001 | 20 10 n | F - - 000 | 000 - - 000 | 000 200 | 1os | sz | e 1163 | 10th & +2 certficatemarksheet 
not submitted 

Bitech CGPA conversion 
2% 328 390 RAMAMALIK | SAMBARA MALIK | 05-03-1995 | 26 5 2 | M| s s |63 | e 00 26 | 4033 | 4% 0 o | o0 | o0 1117 | cenificate for detemine the 

CGPA claculation method of 
the insttution not submitted 

1. 42 mark sheet not submitted . . . - = 9.7 2 203 507 | TRINATHKANTA | NARAYANKANTA | 19-06-1996 | 25 6 JEN IRV ) 00 | 367 | 337 600 81 | es0| 635 000 | 000 I Ry 
‘marksheet not submitied 

ShSEHM Sr. SES HM 1/C Heddmaster DSS0-curh- Sekretary 
Gout. HSS, Podagolla Gout. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

SI No ApplicationNo.
Money
Receipt No.

Name of the
Applicant

Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on
01-01-2022

Years Months Days
Sex

10th

Total
Mark

Mark
Seeured %

Weightage
(10%)

+2/ Inermediate

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(10%)

Graduation

Total
Mark

Secured
mark %

Weightage
(20%)

Total
Weightage Ground on which rejected

24 331 389 DIBAKAR MALIK SAMBARA MALIK 15-12-1993 28 0 17 M 600 228 38.00 3.80 3700 2905 78.51 7.85 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.65
The CGPA conversion
certificate for determining the
B.Tech marks and percentage
not submitted.

25 555 699 RATANI HANTAL SUKU HANTAL 09-02-2001 20 10 23 F ⋯ - 0.00 0.00 - -- 0.00 0.00 2400 1395 58.13 11.63 11.63 10th&+2 certificate/marksheet
not submitted

26 328 390 RAMA MALIK SAMBARA MALIK 05-03-1995 26 9 27 M 600 374 62.33 6.23 600 296 49.33 4.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 11.17
B.tech CGPA conversion
certificate for determine the
CGPA claculation method of
the institution not submitted

27 293 507 TRINATH KANTA NARAYAN KANTA 19-06-1996 25 6 13 M 600 202 33.67 3.37 600 381 63.50 6.35 ⋯ ⋯ 0.00 0.00 9.72 1.+2 mark sheet not submitted
2. Graduation certificate &
marksheet not submitted

SR S HM'
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/c Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Setretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Application List For The Post of Cook Helper School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Sine | Application ‘:::::;‘ Nime ofthe Appiicank Father's / Date of Age as on 01.01.2021 Sor — :"‘ Sliss “"“’“"“T"' D‘“’"" i Weightage BEO | DEO E(;cnri‘::'me 
b No. @ ! Husband Name Birth Ve ame of the otal ar v 50% Sign Sign oy Years | Months | Days me o ol | Mark 0%) " o - 

CHANDRA SEKHAR DEV GOVT 
1 404 AK] S| b -07-! 7 7 2! ES 6 SAKUNTALA SUBUDHI MAYADHAR SAHU | 12:07-1984 | 3 s Y F HIGH SCHOOL KHORDIA 600 170 833 1417 YES | YES 9 

sr3ES H Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Secretary 
Gout. Hss, Podagbda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Valid Application List For The Post of Cook Helper School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
SI No ApplicationNo.

Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2021
Years Months Days Sex

8th Class Educational Details
Name of the
School

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(50%)
BEO
Sign
DEO
Sign

No of
Experience
year

1 404 46 SAKUNTALA SUBUDHI MAYADHAR SAHU 12-07-1984 37 5 20 F CHANDRA SEKHAR DEV GOVTHIGH SCHOOL, KHORDHA 600 170 28.33 14.17 YES YES 9

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Secretary
RC & RSH, Koraput



Provisional Rejected Application List For The Post of Cook Helper School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
- Age as on 01.01.2021 8th Class Educational Details . No of <. | Applicati| Money . Father's / Date of Weightage | BEO | DEO 3 . SINo |70 o, | Receipt | Nameof the Applicant HesBaod Name Bicth vers Tomae ] Dave Sex Name of the Total Motk p (50" Sign | Sign | Erperience Ground on which rejected 

No. - Y School Mark | Secured ” year 

GOBARDHAN HIGH SCHOOL, 1. applicnat under age 
1 341 482 SUKRI MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI | 23-04-2004 17 8 9 F AMALABHATTA, 400 252 63.00 3150 NO YES 1 2. Experience less than Three (3) years 

NABARANGPUR 3. No countersigned of BEO in 8th class 
Mark sheet 

GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, - 2 . 2 103 202 DEBAKI NAYAK KALIABAURI | 12071975 | 46 5 20 F KoRATUT 650 147 262 1131 YES | YES 9 v 

" DIBYANANDA GOVT(SSD) HIGH 2 X 2 3 298 383 RUPANTARA KULESIKA KULESIKA 07-04-1993 28 8 25 SCHOOL BALIPETA 650 137 21.08 10.54 YES YES 0 Experience certificate not submitted 

MANGALDAN ) GOVT SSD HIGH SCHOOL, y 4 526 193 TULU HALBA HALEA 0503-1990 | 31 9 27 M GUMUDADISTEORAPUT 600 105 17.50 875 YES | YES 0 1. One character certificate submitted 
2. Experience certificate not sumitted 

1. Under age (Below 18) 5 383 592 RUMKIMINI SUKRI SIBARAMSUKRI | 25072004 | 17 5 7 F NOT ATTACHED 0 0 0.00 0.00 No | NO 0 
2. Experience certificate not submitted 

3. §th marksheet certificate not submitted 

6 538 697 ASHOK GOLARI CHANDRA GOLARI | 29-01-2000 21 1 3 M NOT ATTACHED 0 0 0.00 0.00 NO NO 0 1.8th marksheet certificate not submitted 

2. Experience certificate not submitted 

Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Seretary 
Gout. Hss, Podakoda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

Provisional Rejected Application List For The Post of Cook Helper School For Visually Impaired, Koraput

SINo Application No.
Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2021
Years Months Days Sex

8th Class Educational Details
Name of the
School

Total
Mark
Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(50%)
BEO
Sign
DEO
Sign

No of
Experience
year

Ground on which rejected

1 341 482 SUKRI MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI 23-04-2004 17 8 9 F
GOBARDHAN HIGH SCHOOL,
AMALABHATTA,
NABARANGPUR

400 252 63.00 31.50 NO YES 1 1. applicnat under age
2. Experience less than Three (3) years
3. No countersigned of BEO in 8th class

Mark sheet

2 103 292 DEBAKI NAYAK KALIA BAURI 12-07-1975 46 5 20 F GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,KORAPUT 650 147 22.62 11.31 YES YES 9 Over age

3 298 383 RUPANTARA KULESIKA DIBYANANDAKULESIKA 07-04-1993 28 8 25 GOVT(SSD) HIGH
SCHOOL,BALIPETA 650 137 21.08 10.54 YES YES 0 Experience certificate not submitted

4 526 193 TULU HALBA MANGALDAN
HALBA 05-03-1990 31 9 27 M giokBsk 600 105 17.50 8.75 YES YES 0 1. One character certificate submitted

2.Experience certificate not sumitted

5 383 592 RUMKIMINI SUKRI SIBARAM SUKRI 25-07-2004 17 5 7 F NOT ATTACHED 0 0 0.00 0.00 NO NO 0 1. Under age (Below 18)
2. Experience certificate not submitted
3.8th marksheet certificate not submitted

6 538 697 ASHOK GOLARI CHANDRA GOLARI 29-01-2000 21 11 3 M NOT ATTACHED 0 0 0.00 0.00 NO NO 0 1.8th marksheet certificate not submitted
2. Experience certificate not submitted

馆HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Setretary
RC&RSH, Koraput



Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 
Appl Fath f D " Age as on 01.01.2022 8th Class Educational Details Weight BEO 
pplication | Money . ather's ate o . eightage —_— 

SN No. Receipt | ime of the Applicant Husband Name Birth . Month Dave e Name of the Total Mark . (50%) Sign EO Sign 
No. il oath i School Mark Secured “ 

1 189 172 RUBI MANDAL SANJIT MANDAL 03-06-1988 33 6 29 F KIBEKONDA DNK PUPS, RAIGHAR 350 188 5371 2686 YES YES 

CHANDRA SEKHAR DEV GOVT HIGH 
2 488 47 SAKUNTALA SUBUDHI MAYADHAR SAHU 12-07-1984 37 5 20 F SCHOOL, KHORDHA 600 170 2833 1417 YES YES 

3 568 613 VADAPILI SWATI LATE PARICHHA SANOTSH 27-05-1991 30 7 5 F ‘GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, SEMILIGUDA 600 152 2533 1267 YES YES 

4 40 595 | BABITARANIKHORA |LATE BARUNKUMAR TURUK| 14-07-1992 2 s 18 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 600 1w 283 14 YES YES 

s 370 581 SRABANI NAYAK HARIS CHANDRA NAYAK 18-03-2001 20 9 14 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, BORIGUMMA 350 58 1657 829 YES YES 

6 sm4 65 MADHURI NAYAK CHANDRAMOHAN KHORA | 25-05-1985 36 7 7 F GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT | 600 9 1650 825 VES YES 

E sr.sks HM 1/C Hedmaster DSSO-cum- $ecretary 
Govt. HSS, Podagoda Govt. Hs, Nighamaniguda School for H, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

DSSQ-cunyySecref 
RC RS’mrap 

ry 

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
SI No ApplicationNo.

Money
Receipt
No.

Name of the Applicant Father's /
Husband Name

Date of
Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days
Sex

8th Class Educational Details
Name of the
School

Total
Mark

Mark
Secured %

Weightage
(50%)

BEO
Sign DEO Sign

1 189 172 RUBI MANDAL SANJIT MANDAL 03-06-1988 33 6 29 F KIBEKONDA DNK PUPS, RAIGHAR 350 188 53.71 26.86 YES YES

2 488 47 SAKUNTALA SUBUDHI MAYADHAR SAHU 12-07-1984 37 5 20 F CHANDRA SEKHAR DEV GOVT HIGH
SCHOOL, KHORDHA 600 170 28.33 14.17 YES YES

3 568 613 VADAPILI SWATI LATE PARICHHA SANOTSH 27-05-1991 30 7 5 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, SEMILIGUDA 600 152 25.33 12.67 YES YES

4 440 595 BABITA RANI KHORA LATE BARUN KUMAR TURUK 14-07-1992 29 5 18 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 600 137 22.83 11.42 YES YES

5 370 581 SRABANI NAYAK HARIS CHANDRA NAYAK 18-03-2001 20 9 14 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, BORIGUMMA 350 58 16.57 8.29 YES YES

6 574 645 MADHURI NAYAK CHANDRAMOHAN KHORA 25-05-1985 36 7 7 F GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 600 99 16.50 8.25 YES YES

Sk5e8HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr.SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum-Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput

DSSQ-cug;Secretery
RC&RSH, Noraput



Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School For Visually Impaired, Koraput 

Money Ageas on 0101.2022 $th Class Educational Detils . . ) Father's / Date of Weightage | BEO | . IN Recei m i ign round on which rejecte SiNo el Bt L Husband Name Birth o Tooee T o Sex Name of the Torl | Mark " (S0%) Sign | PEOSi# Ground on which rejected 
- G onths | Days School Mark | Secured 

Iovald application 
. ! GOV HIGH SCHOOL, AMBADALA, 1. No signatue of the applicant n th application 1| so o7 NAMITA KARKARIA BELAJANKARKARIA | 01-01-1987 35 0 0 F S RICUDA LT SAYAGADA 500 549 9150 4575 ves | ves ool 

2. Character cetiictes not subitted 

: » DIVYA HRIDAYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, 
@ =8 2 AMRITADANGRY AIAGKUMARKHORA; 22031993 26 ’ 1 F' | TENTULIKHUNTI, NABARANGAPUR 0 o 25 &% YES NO | No countersigned of DEO in 8th class marksheet 

GOVT. $SD HIGH SCHOOL GUPTESWAR 1. Overage s | as 67 JHUNA RANI BEURA ADASIBACHINNARA | 0507-1976 as s v |F 650 215 - - SADASIBA CH KORAPUT a4 1654 2.No countrsigned of DEO & BEO in 8t class 
Mark sheet 

4 w2 1 DEBAKI NAYAK KALIA BAURI 12071975 6 s 20 | F|  GOVIHIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 650 1w 26 131 vES | vES — 

s s s S SANTOSHI S MARKANDIA 10-12-1996 25 0 2 | Not attached 0 o 000 000 - - P 

5 s 205 | HEMOLATA BADANAYAK | NILAMBAR BADANAYAK | 06-07-1983 3 s 2 F Not attached 0 0 000 000 = - 1:0urige 2. 8th Marksheet certificae not submited 
5. Charactr crtificates not submitted 

7 104 3 SUNITA SAHU LATE SANTOSHSAHU | 10-10-1994 7 2 2 | Not attached 0 0 000 000 - - 1. 8th Marksheet certificate not submitted 
2. One character certifcate submitted 

s 161 m AMITA BAGH ESWAR KACHHAP 02:04-1991 30 s o0 | F Not attached 0 0 000 000 - - 1. 8th Marksheet certifcat not submitied 
2.One character certifcate submitted 

s | m s JHUNA RANI BEURA SADASIBA CHINNARA | 05:07-1976 1 s w |F Not attached 0 0 000 000 - - 1:Qverage 2. Sth Marksheetcertifcate not submitted 
3. One Characte certificate submitted 

0 | e 2 KAKOLIMANDAL | ARUOBINDO KUMAR BISWAL| 25-05-1993 2% 7 7 ¥ Not atached 0 0 000 000 = = 1. 8th Marksheet certificate not submitted 

Q= 
H M Sr. SES HM 1/C Headmaster DSSO-cum- Secretary 

Got. HSS, Podagdda Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda School for HI, Sunabeda RC & RSH, Koraput 

SI No Application No.
Money
Receipt
No.

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School For Visually Impaired, Koraput
Age as on 01.01.2022 8th Class Educational DetailsFather's / Date of Weightage BEOName of the Applicant SexHusband Name Birth Name of the Total Mark (50%) SignYears Months Days %School Mark Secured

DEO Sign Ground on which rejected

1 501 657 NAMITA KARKARIA BELAJAN KARKARIA 01-01-1987 35 0 0 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,AMBADALA,MUNIGUDA, DIST-RAYAGADA 600 549 91.50 45.75 YES YES
Invalid application

1. No signature of the applicant in the application
form

2.Character certificates not submitted

2 545 220 AMRITA DANGRI AJAY KUMAR KHORA 22-05-1995 26 7 10 F DIVYA HRIDAYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,TENTULIKHUNTI, NABARANGAPUR 600 323 53.83 26.92 YES NO No countersigned of DEO in 8th class marksheet

3 415 617 JHUNA RANI BEURA SADASIBA CHINNARA 05-07-1976 45 5 27 F GOVT. SSD HIGH SCHOOL GUPTESWARKORAPUT 650 215 33.08 16.54 - ⋯ 1.Over age
2.No countersigned of DEO& BEO in 8th class

Mark sheet

4 112 291 DEBAKI NAYAK KALIA BAURI 12-07-1975 46 5 20 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, KORAPUT 650 147 22.62 11.31 YES YES Over age

5 68 53 S.SANTOSHI S.MARKANDIA 10-12-1996 25 0 22 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 - ⋯ 8th Marksheet certificate not submitted

6 88 205 HEMOLATA BADANAYAK NILAMBAR BADANAYAK 06-07-1983 38 5 26 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 一 - 1.Over age
2.8th Marksheet certificate not submitted
3. Character certificates not submitted

7 104 33 SUNITA SAHU LATE SANTOSH SAHU 10-10-1994 27 2 22 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - 1.8th Marksheet certificate not submitted
2. One character certificate submitted

8 161 272 AMITA BAGH ESWAR KACHHAP 02-04-1991 30 8 30 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - 1.8th Marksheet cerificate not submitted
2. One character certificate submitted

9 382 514 JHUNA RANI BEURA SADASIBA CHINNARA 05-07-1976 45 5 27 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 - 一 1.Over age
2.8th Marksheet certificate not submitted
3. Ome Character certificate submitted

10 469 32 KAKOLI MANDAL ARUOBINDO KUMAR BISWAL 25-05-1993 28 7 7 F Not attached 0 0 0.00 0.00 一 一 1.8th Marksheet certificate not submitted

skSes HM
Govt. HSS, Podagoda

Sr. SES HM
Govt. HS, Nighamaniguda

l/C Headmaster
School for Hl, Sunabeda

DSSO-cum- Secretary
RC&RSH, Koraput


